
Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
PROVISIONAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( B.Sc.(Nursing) (64)

)  FOR THE SESSION: 2025-2026   FOR I  CATEGORY

S.No. Admission No. Name of
Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII% Eligible for College

Place Remarks

1 2025/SECRETARIAT/1160 SHAREEN BISHA DOM JOHN I 12/9/2003 59.52 Kolkata and Kerala
2 2025/SECRETARIAT/0909 ATSLA ORGINA ABELTON I 5/2/2007 54.29 Kolkata and Kerala
3 2025/SECRETARIAT/0558 IREENA JOSEPH I 15/2/2007 51.43 Kolkata and Kerala

4 2025/SECRETARIAT/1117 SHARON LIZA PAUL
NUNGKU I 16/4/2008 44.29 Kolkata and Kerala

7/9/25, 10:52 AM MERIT LIST || Admission

https://collegeadmission.andaman.gov.in/secretariateligible.aspx 1/1



Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
PROVISIONAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( B.Sc.(Nursing) (64)
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S.No. Admission No. Name of
Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII% Eligible for College

Place Remarks

1 2025/SECRETARIAT/1005 NISHA BISHT SUNDER SINGH
BISHT II 17/4/2006 83.33 Kolkata and

Kerala

2 2025/SECRETARIAT/0620 SHARINI BARAIK SHRIKRISHNA II 27/1/2007 72.86 Kolkata and
Kerala

3 2025/SECRETARIAT/1106 CHERISH SUNIL KUMAR II 23/5/2006 60.48 Kolkata and
Kerala

4 2025/SECRETARIAT/0194 V HARSHINI V S VIVEKANAND II 22/5/2007 46.67 Kolkata and
Kerala
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Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
PROVISIONAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( B.Sc.(Nursing) (64)

)  FOR THE SESSION: 2025-2026   FOR III-A  CATEGORY

S.No. Admission No. Name of
Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII% Eligible for

College Place Remarks

1 2025/SECRETARIAT/0747 RUKHSAR ALI AZAD ALI III-A 13/1/2007 87.62 Kolkata and
Kerala

2 2025/SECRETARIAT/0804 RUKHSAR ALI AZAD ALI III-A 13/1/2007 87.62 Kolkata and
Kerala

3 2025/SECRETARIAT/1172 SAMREEN SALIM M ABDUL SALIM III-A 21/9/2006 87.14 Kolkata and
Kerala

4 2025/SECRETARIAT/0354 V HASEENA
BANU V MOOSA III-A 3/2/2008 75.71 Kolkata and

Kerala

5 2025/SECRETARIAT/1090 S SAINA M SATHRAK III-A 3/2/2006 73.33 Kolkata and
Kerala

6 2025/SECRETARIAT/0678 PP KHADEEJA
NAJA

PP MOHAMMED
ISMAIL III-A 4/10/2006 72.38 Kolkata and

Kerala

7 2025/SECRETARIAT/0679 PP KHADEEJA
NAJA

PP MOHAMMED
ISMAIL III-A 4/10/2006 72.38 Kolkata and

Kerala

8 2025/SECRETARIAT/0847 SAMREEN
SHAMIR C P SHAMIR III-A 2/9/2006 69.05 Kolkata and

Kerala

9 2025/SECRETARIAT/0065 SABEENA SAJID ABDUL SAJID III-A 9/8/2006 69.05 Kolkata and
Kerala

10 2025/SECRETARIAT/0108 MEHAK LALL DHEERAJ LALL III-A 27/10/2006 68.57 Kolkata and
Kerala

11 2025/SECRETARIAT/0883 C U SHIFANA
BASHEER C U BASHEER III-A 11/2/2007 67.71 Kolkata and

Kerala

12 2025/SECRETARIAT/0696 C AANCHAL G CHANDRAN III-A 3/12/2002 67.14 Kolkata and
Kerala

13 2025/SECRETARIAT/0072 K SHAZIA SALAM K ABDUL SALAM III-A 15/8/2007 66.67 Kolkata and
Kerala

14 2025/SECRETARIAT/0080 SNEHA ROY GOPAL ROY III-A 17/9/2007 65.71 Kolkata and
Kerala

15 2025/SECRETARIAT/0803 KIRAN KUMARI SHANKAR LAL III-A 24/8/2007 64.29 Kolkata and
Kerala

16 2025/SECRETARIAT/0083 SHRISTY KUMARI
GUPTA KAMAL KUMAR III-A 14/7/2007 61.43 Kolkata and

Kerala

17 2025/SECRETARIAT/0563 NISHA GYAN KISHEN III-A 28/5/2001 60.95 Kolkata and
Kerala

18 2025/SECRETARIAT/0759 S PRIYA RAJ KR SELVARAJ III-A 1/7/2007 59.05 Kolkata and
Kerala

19 2025/SECRETARIAT/0296 O SUMAYYA
THASNEEM O IBRAHIM III-A 25/12/2004 56.19 Kolkata and

Kerala

20 2025/SECRETARIAT/0870 TANZEELA BIBI ABDUL JALEEL III-A 27/6/2007 54.76 Kolkata and
Kerala

21 2025/SECRETARIAT/0086 S SAHEEN S K SAHEED III-A 10/12/2007 54.29 Kolkata and
Kerala

22 2025/SECRETARIAT/0837 K FARIA FATHIMA K ABDUL AZIZ III-A 24/5/2006 54.29 Kolkata and
Kerala

23 2025/SECRETARIAT/0658 PURVA MALLICK RANJIT MALLICK III-A 19/7/2007 52.86 Kolkata and
Kerala

24 2025/SECRETARIAT/0161 SAHIN BIBI ASAD ALI III-A 1/10/2004 52.38 Kolkata and
Kerala

25 2025/SECRETARIAT/0550 C SHIFA
RIHIYANA C ABDUL SALAM III-A 30/10/2005 51.9 Kolkata and

Kerala

26 2025/SECRETARIAT/1103 P SABEENA
PARVEEN ZAINUDEEN III-A 24/9/2000 51.43 Kolkata and

Kerala

27 2025/SECRETARIAT/0066 C P REHANA
SHAREEN C P ABDUL BASHEER III-A 3/9/2007 51.43 Kolkata and

Kerala

28 2025/SECRETARIAT/0891 A ASHNA ABDUL BASHEER III-A 30/4/2008 51.43 Kolkata and
Kerala
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29 2025/SECRETARIAT/0502 AFROOSH
SHAHANA M K ALI III-A 14/3/2007 50.95 Kolkata and

Kerala

30 2025/SECRETARIAT/0735 DISHA PRASAD SAI PRASAD III-A 12/8/2007 50.95 Kolkata and
Kerala

31 2025/SECRETARIAT/0248 AFSANA BANU ASHINAR III-A 15/3/2006 50.48 Kolkata and
Kerala

32 2025/SECRETARIAT/0466 SHAMIYA
SARFARAZ SARFARAZ ALI III-A 12/1/2006 50 Kolkata and

Kerala

33 2025/SECRETARIAT/0308 HAKIMA BIBI MOHAMMED
MUSTAFA III-A 9/2/2008 50 Kolkata and

Kerala

34 2025/SECRETARIAT/0564 M SHRIA S MURUGESAN III-A 23/11/2007 49.52 Kolkata and
Kerala

35 2025/SECRETARIAT/0202 R SNEHA JOSEPH Y RAMESH III-A 5/10/2007 49.52 Kolkata and
Kerala

36 2025/SECRETARIAT/0143 N FATHIMA N HAMZA III-A 5/3/2005 49.52 Kolkata and
Kerala

37 2025/SECRETARIAT/0181 C KHADEEJA BIBI C KHALID III-A 18/3/2006 48.57 Kolkata and
Kerala

38 2025/SECRETARIAT/0488 T SHAHINA AZIZ T ABDUL AZIZ III-A 10/4/2007 48.57 Kolkata and
Kerala

39 2025/SECRETARIAT/0771 T SHAHINA AZIZ T ABDUL AZIZ III-A 10/4/2007 48.57 Kolkata and
Kerala

40 2025/SECRETARIAT/0603 JASINTH PAUL THEODER PAUL III-A 22/11/1998 48.1 Kolkata and
Kerala

41 2025/SECRETARIAT/0547 SHAMINA MOHAMMED ARIF III-A 27/7/2007 47.62 Kolkata and
Kerala

42 2025/SECRETARIAT/0112 N TASLEEM N SAFFIULLA III-A 21/4/2007 47.62 Kolkata and
Kerala

43 2025/SECRETARIAT/0967 SHARIBA P KUNJAMU III-A 29/12/2006 47.62 Kolkata and
Kerala

44 2025/SECRETARIAT/1001 REHNUMA
MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED III-A 9/3/2007 46.67 Kolkata and

Kerala

45 2025/SECRETARIAT/0969 NAGMA BANU L A LATHEEF III-A 2/1/2004 46.67 Kolkata and
Kerala

46 2025/SECRETARIAT/0734 K SHANA NASRIN K SHAUKATH ALI III-A 22/6/2007 46.19 Kolkata and
Kerala

47 2025/SECRETARIAT/1095 G SHARANYA V GANESAN III-A 14/6/2006 46.19 Kolkata and
Kerala

48 2025/SECRETARIAT/0810 M NAAZNEEN
BANU M ABDUL AZIZ III-A 23/3/2005 46.19 Kolkata and

Kerala

49 2025/SECRETARIAT/1089 HARLEEN KAUR SUKHVINDER SINGH III-A 3/11/2005 45.24 Kolkata and
Kerala

50 2025/SECRETARIAT/0231 RAKSHITA
NARAYAN SANDEEP NARAYAN III-A 20/2/2007 45.24 Kolkata and

Kerala

51 2025/SECRETARIAT/0094 SHARIA KARIM ABDUL KARIM III-A 10/3/2007 45.24 Kolkata and
Kerala

52 2025/SECRETARIAT/0323 ANGEL MICHEAL III-A 3/1/2007 45.24 Kolkata and
Kerala

53 2025/SECRETARIAT/0059 N SAHANA N RAFFIQUE III-A 4/11/2006 44.76 Kolkata and
Kerala

54 2025/SECRETARIAT/0934 SANIA HYDER HYDER ALI III-A 19/2/2006 43.81 Kolkata and
Kerala

55 2025/SECRETARIAT/0314 ANKITA BALA SAMIR KUMAR BALA III-A 22/2/2007 43.81 Kolkata and
Kerala

56 2025/SECRETARIAT/0377 S NISHTHA RAO S NARESH RAO III-A 22/8/2007 42.86 Kolkata and
Kerala

57 2025/SECRETARIAT/0707 KOMAL SINGH VIJAY SINGH III-A 19/3/2007 41.9 Kolkata and
Kerala

58 2025/SECRETARIAT/0116 KOMAL SINGH VIJAY SINGH III-A 19/3/2007 41.9 Kolkata and
Kerala

59 2025/SECRETARIAT/0638 MEHWISH
PARVEZ M A PARVEZ III-A 31/5/2007 41.43 Kolkata and

Kerala
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60 2025/SECRETARIAT/1026 KHASIS KISHAN RAM KISHEN III-A 31/10/2007 40.48 Kolkata and
Kerala

61 2025/SECRETARIAT/0537 V N THABSHEERA V A MOHAMMED
NURUDEEN III-A 1/9/2008 39.52 Kolkata and

Kerala

62 2025/SECRETARIAT/0567 LINCY KINDO LATE KISHORE
KINDO III-A 24/5/2007 38.57 Kolkata and

Kerala

63 2025/SECRETARIAT/0610 ISHA AFREEN E P ABDUL NASIR III-A 21/7/2001 38.1 Kolkata and
Kerala

64 2025/SECRETARIAT/0356 DIKSHA RAMCHARAN III-A 15/11/2007 36.19 Kolkata and
Kerala
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Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
PROVISIONAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( B.Sc.(Nursing) (64)

)  FOR THE SESSION: 2025-2026   FOR III-B  CATEGORY

S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII%
Eligible for
College
Place

Remarks

1 2025/SECRETARIAT/1082 T V MANISHA LATE TITTY V
GEORGE III-B 13/12/2005 80.48 Kolkata and

Kerala

2 2025/SECRETARIAT/1074 MANISHA DHOLAI MANGAL KUMAR
DHOLAI III-B 22/11/2005 79.52 Kolkata and

Kerala

3 2025/SECRETARIAT/0158 MAULIKA MISTRY ALOK KUMAR
MISTRY III-B 30/12/2007 76.19 Kolkata and

Kerala

4 2025/SECRETARIAT/0685 MAULIKA MISTRY ALOK KUMAR
MISTRY III-B 30/12/2007 76.19 Kolkata and

Kerala

5 2025/SECRETARIAT/0772 MAULIKA MISTRY ALOK KUMAR
MISTRY III-B 30/12/2007 76.19 Kolkata and

Kerala

6 2025/SECRETARIAT/0792 DISHA BANICK ASHIM BANICK III-B 7/4/2008 75.71 Kolkata and
Kerala

7 2025/SECRETARIAT/0777 ANJALI BURMAN AJOY BURMAN III-B 17/11/2007 71.9 Kolkata and
Kerala

8 2025/SECRETARIAT/0822 N VAISHNAVI A NAGRAJ III-B 23/9/2006 70.95 Kolkata and
Kerala

9 2025/SECRETARIAT/0169 SOPHIA ANTHONY K T ANTHONY III-B 4/10/2006 68.57 Kolkata and
Kerala

10 2025/SECRETARIAT/0346 TANUSHREE ROY SUBRATA ROY III-B 30/11/2007 66.19 Kolkata and
Kerala

11 2025/SECRETARIAT/0274 TRISHNA MISTRY SUJIT MISTRY III-B 25/4/2008 66.19 Kolkata and
Kerala

12 2025/SECRETARIAT/1144 P SAREENA LOPEZ C PATRICK LOOPEZ III-B 21/7/2007 63.81 Kolkata and
Kerala

13 2025/SECRETARIAT/0483 KRITIKA K ADHIKARY KAMAL ADHIKARY III-B 18/5/2007 63.33 Kolkata and
Kerala

14 2025/SECRETARIAT/0492 HIMANI WAGH REGAN WAGH III-B 18/3/2007 62.86 Kolkata and
Kerala

15 2025/SECRETARIAT/0129 NANCY KUJUR PULI KUJUR III-B 21/11/2007 59.52 Kolkata and
Kerala

16 2025/SECRETARIAT/0877 RITUPARNA
MALLICK

PURANJOY
MALLICK III-B 7/11/2004 58.57 Kolkata and

Kerala

17 2025/SECRETARIAT/0101 TANUSHREE
MAZUMDER

SANJEEV KUMAR
MAZUMDER III-B 12/9/2007 58.1 Kolkata and

Kerala

18 2025/SECRETARIAT/0484 SHREYA MONDAL PRODEEP MONDAL III-B 25/11/2007 57.14 Kolkata and
Kerala

19 2025/SECRETARIAT/0121 SHONALI BISWAS SISHIR BISWAS III-B 14/9/2007 55.24 Kolkata and
Kerala

20 2025/SECRETARIAT/0471 AASTHA BARAI PULIN BARAI III-B 1/2/2006 54.29 Kolkata and
Kerala

21 2025/SECRETARIAT/0088 NEHA BISWAS SUBRATA BISWAS III-B 10/9/2002 54.29 Kolkata and
Kerala

22 2025/SECRETARIAT/0056 J SRIVIDYA JOYMON B III-B 12/11/2006 53.33 Kolkata and
Kerala

23 2025/SECRETARIAT/0375 SMITA SUTAR GOURANGA
CHANDRA SUTAR III-B 28/1/2008 52.86 Kolkata and

Kerala

24 2025/SECRETARIAT/0229 SWETA SAHA PROKASH SAHA III-B 16/5/2007 51.9 Kolkata and
Kerala

25 2025/SECRETARIAT/0826 AMISHA BAROI ASHIM CH BAROI III-B 30/6/2006 51.9 Kolkata and
Kerala

26 2025/SECRETARIAT/1046 MOHIMA SARKAR BIJOY SARKAR III-B 22/2/2008 51.43 Kolkata and
Kerala

27 2025/SECRETARIAT/1070 HRIDI JOYDHAR AMULLYA
JOYDHAR III-B 7/6/2008 51.43 Kolkata and

Kerala

28 2025/SECRETARIAT/0118 NANDITA
CHATTERJEE DIPAK CHATTERJEE III-B 28/6/2007 50.95 Kolkata and

Kerala
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29 2025/SECRETARIAT/0281 SRISTY PAIK SUSHANTA PAIK III-B 12/9/2007 50 Kolkata and
Kerala

30 2025/SECRETARIAT/0414 NIDHI MONDAL GANMAI MONDAL III-B 7/8/2008 49.05 Kolkata and
Kerala

31 2025/SECRETARIAT/0982 PROTIVA BISWAS HARIDAS BISWAS III-B 10/9/2004 48.1 Kolkata and
Kerala

32 2025/SECRETARIAT/0950 RISHITA HAWLADER PARESH LAL
HAWLADER III-B 27/10/2006 46.67 Kolkata and

Kerala

33 2025/SECRETARIAT/0653 R BHUVANESHWARI R RAJENDRAN III-B 30/3/2008 46.67 Kolkata and
Kerala

34 2025/SECRETARIAT/0415 FALGUNI MONDAL SUJIT KR MONDAL III-B 26/4/2008 46.19 Kolkata and
Kerala

35 2025/SECRETARIAT/0579 MILEE DEBNATH MINTU DEBNATH III-B 18/11/2005 45.24 Kolkata and
Kerala

36 2025/SECRETARIAT/0861 BARSHA DAS CHANDRAHAR
DAS III-B 17/9/2007 44.76 Kolkata and

Kerala

37 2025/SECRETARIAT/0715 MITALI DAS MOHAN KUMAR
DAS III-B 12/11/2006 44.29 Kolkata and

Kerala

38 2025/SECRETARIAT/0469 NEHA DAS KRISHNA DAS III-B 7/6/2005 44.29 Kolkata and
Kerala

39 2025/SECRETARIAT/0673 ANAMIKA DHALI SANTOSH DHALI III-B 8/9/2008 44.29 Kolkata and
Kerala

40 2025/SECRETARIAT/0482 SHRISTI BAROI ARUN KUMAR
BAROI III-B 22/10/2007 43.81 Kolkata and

Kerala

41 2025/SECRETARIAT/0273 PRIYANKA BISWAS PABITRA BISWAS III-B 23/12/2007 42.86 Kolkata and
Kerala

42 2025/SECRETARIAT/0299 BIKSITA SUTRADHAR SWAPAN KUMAR
SUTRADHAR III-B 14/1/2008 42.86 Kolkata and

Kerala

43 2025/SECRETARIAT/1156 M NISHA MANOHAR XALXO III-B 24/8/2001 42.86 Kolkata and
Kerala

44 2025/SECRETARIAT/0160 SHREYA MANDAL BINOD MANDAL III-B 14/5/2007 42.38 Kolkata and
Kerala

45 2025/SECRETARIAT/0198 KAKULI BISWAS KAMAL BISWAS III-B 1/1/2008 41.43 Kolkata and
Kerala

46 2025/SECRETARIAT/0205 KAKULI BISWAS KAMAL BISWAS III-B 1/1/2008 41.43 Kolkata and
Kerala

47 2025/SECRETARIAT/0176 REMY ROY SUNIL KUMAR ROY III-B 23/1/2008 40.95 Kolkata and
Kerala

48 2025/SECRETARIAT/1028 SWETA BILUNG OSKAR BILUNG III-B 11/6/2007 40.48 Kolkata and
Kerala

49 2025/SECRETARIAT/0491 ESMITA BARMAN PINAK BARMAN III-B 3/10/2006 40 Kolkata and
Kerala

50 2025/SECRETARIAT/0243 KOYAL MONDAL ASISH MONDAL III-B 20/5/2007 40 Kolkata and
Kerala

51 2025/SECRETARIAT/0244 SREYA MONDAL SUMANTA
MONDAL III-B 29/7/2008 39.52 Kolkata and

Kerala

52 2025/SECRETARIAT/0689 SREYA MONDAL SUMANTA
MONDAL III-B 29/7/2008 39.52 Kolkata and

Kerala

53 2025/SECRETARIAT/0271 MANDIRA SAHA SURESH SAHA III-B 4/8/2008 39.52 Kolkata and
Kerala

54 2025/SECRETARIAT/0986 RITISHA DAS RATAN DAS III-B 19/3/2007 39.52 Kolkata and
Kerala

55 2025/SECRETARIAT/0485 ROHINI GAIN KRISHNA GAIN III-B 19/5/2008 38.1 Kolkata and
Kerala

56 2025/SECRETARIAT/0410 ADITI DUTTA UTTAM DUTTA III-B 7/3/2007 38.1 Kolkata and
Kerala

57 2025/SECRETARIAT/0300 ANISHA BISWAS ASHWINI BISWAS III-B 19/4/2007 37.62 Kolkata and
Kerala

58 2025/SECRETARIAT/0859 KAMAL SARDAR BIPUL SARDAR III-B 16/6/2008 37.14 Kolkata and
Kerala

59 2025/SECRETARIAT/0473 ANAMIKA
CHOWDHURY

SANJAY
CHOWDHURY III-B 17/5/2008 37.14 Kolkata and

Kerala

7/9/25, 10:53 AM MERIT LIST || Admission

https://collegeadmission.andaman.gov.in/secretariateligible.aspx 2/3



60 2025/SECRETARIAT/0543 ANUSHKA HALDER RANJIT HALDER III-B 21/11/2007 36.67 Kolkata and
Kerala

61 2025/SECRETARIAT/0465 ANKITA MONDAL SATHINDRA
MONDAL III-B 1/6/2008 36.67 Kolkata and

Kerala

62 2025/SECRETARIAT/0106 ANAMIKA
MAZUMDER

SUKANTA
MAZUMDER III-B 22/7/2008 36.19 Kolkata and

Kerala

63 2025/SECRETARIAT/0362 POOJA MANDAL PRAKASH MANDAL III-B 1/4/2008 36.19 Kolkata and
Kerala

64 2025/SECRETARIAT/0459 NAYANIKA
MONDAL BIKASH MONDAL III-B 13/11/2007 35.71 Kolkata and

Kerala

65 2025/SECRETARIAT/0783 PRIYANKA BAROI PARITOSH BAROI III-B 16/11/2007 35.24 Kolkata and
Kerala

66 2025/SECRETARIAT/1032 AJITHA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR III-B 28/2/2006 34.76 Kolkata and
Kerala

67 2025/SECRETARIAT/0549 AJITHA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR III-B 28/2/2006 34.76 Kolkata and
Kerala

68 2025/SECRETARIAT/0177 APARNA ROY
CHOUDHURY

BISWAJIT ROY
CHOUDHURY III-B 2/1/2005 31.43 Kolkata and

Kerala
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Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
PROVISIONAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( B.Sc.(Nursing) (64)

)  FOR THE SESSION: 2025-2026   FOR IIIAB  CATEGORY

S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII%
Eligible for
College
Place

Remarks

1 2025/SECRETARIAT/0747 RUKHSAR ALI AZAD ALI III-A 13/1/2007 87.62 Kolkata and
Kerala

2 2025/SECRETARIAT/0804 RUKHSAR ALI AZAD ALI III-A 13/1/2007 87.62 Kolkata and
Kerala

3 2025/SECRETARIAT/1172 SAMREEN SALIM M ABDUL SALIM III-A 21/9/2006 87.14 Kolkata and
Kerala

4 2025/SECRETARIAT/1082 T V MANISHA LATE TITTY V
GEORGE III-B 13/12/2005 80.48 Kolkata and

Kerala

5 2025/SECRETARIAT/1074 MANISHA DHOLAI MANGAL KUMAR
DHOLAI III-B 22/11/2005 79.52 Kolkata and

Kerala

6 2025/SECRETARIAT/0772 MAULIKA MISTRY ALOK KUMAR
MISTRY III-B 30/12/2007 76.19 Kolkata and

Kerala

7 2025/SECRETARIAT/0685 MAULIKA MISTRY ALOK KUMAR
MISTRY III-B 30/12/2007 76.19 Kolkata and

Kerala

8 2025/SECRETARIAT/0158 MAULIKA MISTRY ALOK KUMAR
MISTRY III-B 30/12/2007 76.19 Kolkata and

Kerala

9 2025/SECRETARIAT/0354 V HASEENA BANU V MOOSA III-A 3/2/2008 75.71 Kolkata and
Kerala

10 2025/SECRETARIAT/0792 DISHA BANICK ASHIM BANICK III-B 7/4/2008 75.71 Kolkata and
Kerala

11 2025/SECRETARIAT/1090 S SAINA M SATHRAK III-A 3/2/2006 73.33 Kolkata and
Kerala

12 2025/SECRETARIAT/0678 PP KHADEEJA NAJA PP MOHAMMED
ISMAIL III-A 4/10/2006 72.38 Kolkata and

Kerala

13 2025/SECRETARIAT/0679 PP KHADEEJA NAJA PP MOHAMMED
ISMAIL III-A 4/10/2006 72.38 Kolkata and

Kerala

14 2025/SECRETARIAT/0777 ANJALI BURMAN AJOY BURMAN III-B 17/11/2007 71.9 Kolkata and
Kerala

15 2025/SECRETARIAT/0822 N VAISHNAVI A NAGRAJ III-B 23/9/2006 70.95 Kolkata and
Kerala

16 2025/SECRETARIAT/0847 SAMREEN SHAMIR C P SHAMIR III-A 2/9/2006 69.05 Kolkata and
Kerala

17 2025/SECRETARIAT/0065 SABEENA SAJID ABDUL SAJID III-A 9/8/2006 69.05 Kolkata and
Kerala

18 2025/SECRETARIAT/0108 MEHAK LALL DHEERAJ LALL III-A 27/10/2006 68.57 Kolkata and
Kerala

19 2025/SECRETARIAT/0169 SOPHIA ANTHONY K T ANTHONY III-B 4/10/2006 68.57 Kolkata and
Kerala

20 2025/SECRETARIAT/0883 C U SHIFANA
BASHEER C U BASHEER III-A 11/2/2007 67.71 Kolkata and

Kerala

21 2025/SECRETARIAT/0696 C AANCHAL G CHANDRAN III-A 3/12/2002 67.14 Kolkata and
Kerala

22 2025/SECRETARIAT/0072 K SHAZIA SALAM K ABDUL SALAM III-A 15/8/2007 66.67 Kolkata and
Kerala

23 2025/SECRETARIAT/0346 TANUSHREE ROY SUBRATA ROY III-B 30/11/2007 66.19 Kolkata and
Kerala

24 2025/SECRETARIAT/0274 TRISHNA MISTRY SUJIT MISTRY III-B 25/4/2008 66.19 Kolkata and
Kerala

25 2025/SECRETARIAT/0080 SNEHA ROY GOPAL ROY III-A 17/9/2007 65.71 Kolkata and
Kerala

26 2025/SECRETARIAT/0803 KIRAN KUMARI SHANKAR LAL III-A 24/8/2007 64.29 Kolkata and
Kerala

27 2025/SECRETARIAT/1144 P SAREENA LOPEZ C PATRICK LOOPEZ III-B 21/7/2007 63.81 Kolkata and
Kerala

28 2025/SECRETARIAT/0483 KRITIKA K ADHIKARY KAMAL ADHIKARY III-B 18/5/2007 63.33 Kolkata and
Kerala
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29 2025/SECRETARIAT/0492 HIMANI WAGH REGAN WAGH III-B 18/3/2007 62.86 Kolkata and
Kerala

30 2025/SECRETARIAT/0083 SHRISTY KUMARI
GUPTA KAMAL KUMAR III-A 14/7/2007 61.43 Kolkata and

Kerala

31 2025/SECRETARIAT/0563 NISHA GYAN KISHEN III-A 28/5/2001 60.95 Kolkata and
Kerala

32 2025/SECRETARIAT/0129 NANCY KUJUR PULI KUJUR III-B 21/11/2007 59.52 Kolkata and
Kerala

33 2025/SECRETARIAT/0759 S PRIYA RAJ KR SELVARAJ III-A 1/7/2007 59.05 Kolkata and
Kerala

34 2025/SECRETARIAT/0877 RITUPARNA
MALLICK

PURANJOY
MALLICK III-B 7/11/2004 58.57 Kolkata and

Kerala

35 2025/SECRETARIAT/0101 TANUSHREE
MAZUMDER

SANJEEV KUMAR
MAZUMDER III-B 12/9/2007 58.1 Kolkata and

Kerala

36 2025/SECRETARIAT/0484 SHREYA MONDAL PRODEEP MONDAL III-B 25/11/2007 57.14 Kolkata and
Kerala

37 2025/SECRETARIAT/0296 O SUMAYYA
THASNEEM O IBRAHIM III-A 25/12/2004 56.19 Kolkata and

Kerala

38 2025/SECRETARIAT/0121 SHONALI BISWAS SISHIR BISWAS III-B 14/9/2007 55.24 Kolkata and
Kerala

39 2025/SECRETARIAT/0870 TANZEELA BIBI ABDUL JALEEL III-A 27/6/2007 54.76 Kolkata and
Kerala

40 2025/SECRETARIAT/0086 S SAHEEN S K SAHEED III-A 10/12/2007 54.29 Kolkata and
Kerala

41 2025/SECRETARIAT/0471 AASTHA BARAI PULIN BARAI III-B 1/2/2006 54.29 Kolkata and
Kerala

42 2025/SECRETARIAT/0837 K FARIA FATHIMA K ABDUL AZIZ III-A 24/5/2006 54.29 Kolkata and
Kerala

43 2025/SECRETARIAT/0088 NEHA BISWAS SUBRATA BISWAS III-B 10/9/2002 54.29 Kolkata and
Kerala

44 2025/SECRETARIAT/0056 J SRIVIDYA JOYMON B III-B 12/11/2006 53.33 Kolkata and
Kerala

45 2025/SECRETARIAT/0658 PURVA MALLICK RANJIT MALLICK III-A 19/7/2007 52.86 Kolkata and
Kerala

46 2025/SECRETARIAT/0375 SMITA SUTAR GOURANGA
CHANDRA SUTAR III-B 28/1/2008 52.86 Kolkata and

Kerala

47 2025/SECRETARIAT/0161 SAHIN BIBI ASAD ALI III-A 1/10/2004 52.38 Kolkata and
Kerala

48 2025/SECRETARIAT/0550 C SHIFA RIHIYANA C ABDUL SALAM III-A 30/10/2005 51.9 Kolkata and
Kerala

49 2025/SECRETARIAT/0229 SWETA SAHA PROKASH SAHA III-B 16/5/2007 51.9 Kolkata and
Kerala

50 2025/SECRETARIAT/0826 AMISHA BAROI ASHIM CH BAROI III-B 30/6/2006 51.9 Kolkata and
Kerala

51 2025/SECRETARIAT/1046 MOHIMA SARKAR BIJOY SARKAR III-B 22/2/2008 51.43 Kolkata and
Kerala

52 2025/SECRETARIAT/1103 P SABEENA
PARVEEN ZAINUDEEN III-A 24/9/2000 51.43 Kolkata and

Kerala

53 2025/SECRETARIAT/1070 HRIDI JOYDHAR AMULLYA
JOYDHAR III-B 7/6/2008 51.43 Kolkata and

Kerala

54 2025/SECRETARIAT/0066 C P REHANA
SHAREEN

C P ABDUL
BASHEER III-A 3/9/2007 51.43 Kolkata and

Kerala

55 2025/SECRETARIAT/0891 A ASHNA ABDUL BASHEER III-A 30/4/2008 51.43 Kolkata and
Kerala

56 2025/SECRETARIAT/0118 NANDITA
CHATTERJEE DIPAK CHATTERJEE III-B 28/6/2007 50.95 Kolkata and

Kerala

57 2025/SECRETARIAT/0502 AFROOSH
SHAHANA M K ALI III-A 14/3/2007 50.95 Kolkata and

Kerala

58 2025/SECRETARIAT/0735 DISHA PRASAD SAI PRASAD III-A 12/8/2007 50.95 Kolkata and
Kerala

59 2025/SECRETARIAT/0248 AFSANA BANU ASHINAR III-A 15/3/2006 50.48 Kolkata and
Kerala
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60 2025/SECRETARIAT/0281 SRISTY PAIK SUSHANTA PAIK III-B 12/9/2007 50 Kolkata and
Kerala

61 2025/SECRETARIAT/0466 SHAMIYA SARFARAZ SARFARAZ ALI III-A 12/1/2006 50 Kolkata and
Kerala

62 2025/SECRETARIAT/0308 HAKIMA BIBI MOHAMMED
MUSTAFA III-A 9/2/2008 50 Kolkata and

Kerala

63 2025/SECRETARIAT/0564 M SHRIA S MURUGESAN III-A 23/11/2007 49.52 Kolkata and
Kerala

64 2025/SECRETARIAT/0202 R SNEHA JOSEPH Y RAMESH III-A 5/10/2007 49.52 Kolkata and
Kerala

65 2025/SECRETARIAT/0143 N FATHIMA N HAMZA III-A 5/3/2005 49.52 Kolkata and
Kerala

66 2025/SECRETARIAT/0414 NIDHI MONDAL GANMAI MONDAL III-B 7/8/2008 49.05 Kolkata and
Kerala

67 2025/SECRETARIAT/0181 C KHADEEJA BIBI C KHALID III-A 18/3/2006 48.57 Kolkata and
Kerala

68 2025/SECRETARIAT/0488 T SHAHINA AZIZ T ABDUL AZIZ III-A 10/4/2007 48.57 Kolkata and
Kerala

69 2025/SECRETARIAT/0771 T SHAHINA AZIZ T ABDUL AZIZ III-A 10/4/2007 48.57 Kolkata and
Kerala

70 2025/SECRETARIAT/0982 PROTIVA BISWAS HARIDAS BISWAS III-B 10/9/2004 48.1 Kolkata and
Kerala

71 2025/SECRETARIAT/0603 JASINTH PAUL THEODER PAUL III-A 22/11/1998 48.1 Kolkata and
Kerala

72 2025/SECRETARIAT/0547 SHAMINA MOHAMMED ARIF III-A 27/7/2007 47.62 Kolkata and
Kerala

73 2025/SECRETARIAT/0112 N TASLEEM N SAFFIULLA III-A 21/4/2007 47.62 Kolkata and
Kerala

74 2025/SECRETARIAT/0967 SHARIBA P KUNJAMU III-A 29/12/2006 47.62 Kolkata and
Kerala

75 2025/SECRETARIAT/0950 RISHITA HAWLADER PARESH LAL
HAWLADER III-B 27/10/2006 46.67 Kolkata and

Kerala

76 2025/SECRETARIAT/1001 REHNUMA MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED III-A 9/3/2007 46.67 Kolkata and
Kerala

77 2025/SECRETARIAT/0653 R BHUVANESHWARI R RAJENDRAN III-B 30/3/2008 46.67 Kolkata and
Kerala

78 2025/SECRETARIAT/0969 NAGMA BANU L A LATHEEF III-A 2/1/2004 46.67 Kolkata and
Kerala

79 2025/SECRETARIAT/0734 K SHANA NASRIN K SHAUKATH ALI III-A 22/6/2007 46.19 Kolkata and
Kerala

80 2025/SECRETARIAT/0415 FALGUNI MONDAL SUJIT KR MONDAL III-B 26/4/2008 46.19 Kolkata and
Kerala

81 2025/SECRETARIAT/1095 G SHARANYA V GANESAN III-A 14/6/2006 46.19 Kolkata and
Kerala

82 2025/SECRETARIAT/0810 M NAAZNEEN BANU M ABDUL AZIZ III-A 23/3/2005 46.19 Kolkata and
Kerala

83 2025/SECRETARIAT/1089 HARLEEN KAUR SUKHVINDER SINGH III-A 3/11/2005 45.24 Kolkata and
Kerala

84 2025/SECRETARIAT/0231 RAKSHITA NARAYAN SANDEEP
NARAYAN III-A 20/2/2007 45.24 Kolkata and

Kerala

85 2025/SECRETARIAT/0579 MILEE DEBNATH MINTU DEBNATH III-B 18/11/2005 45.24 Kolkata and
Kerala

86 2025/SECRETARIAT/0094 SHARIA KARIM ABDUL KARIM III-A 10/3/2007 45.24 Kolkata and
Kerala

87 2025/SECRETARIAT/0323 ANGEL MICHEAL III-A 3/1/2007 45.24 Kolkata and
Kerala

88 2025/SECRETARIAT/0861 BARSHA DAS CHANDRAHAR
DAS III-B 17/9/2007 44.76 Kolkata and

Kerala

89 2025/SECRETARIAT/0059 N SAHANA N RAFFIQUE III-A 4/11/2006 44.76 Kolkata and
Kerala

90 2025/SECRETARIAT/0715 MITALI DAS MOHAN KUMAR
DAS III-B 12/11/2006 44.29 Kolkata and

Kerala
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91 2025/SECRETARIAT/0469 NEHA DAS KRISHNA DAS III-B 7/6/2005 44.29 Kolkata and
Kerala

92 2025/SECRETARIAT/0673 ANAMIKA DHALI SANTOSH DHALI III-B 8/9/2008 44.29 Kolkata and
Kerala

93 2025/SECRETARIAT/0482 SHRISTI BAROI ARUN KUMAR
BAROI III-B 22/10/2007 43.81 Kolkata and

Kerala

94 2025/SECRETARIAT/0934 SANIA HYDER HYDER ALI III-A 19/2/2006 43.81 Kolkata and
Kerala

95 2025/SECRETARIAT/0314 ANKITA BALA SAMIR KUMAR
BALA III-A 22/2/2007 43.81 Kolkata and

Kerala

96 2025/SECRETARIAT/0273 PRIYANKA BISWAS PABITRA BISWAS III-B 23/12/2007 42.86 Kolkata and
Kerala

97 2025/SECRETARIAT/0377 S NISHTHA RAO S NARESH RAO III-A 22/8/2007 42.86 Kolkata and
Kerala

98 2025/SECRETARIAT/0299 BIKSITA SUTRADHAR SWAPAN KUMAR
SUTRADHAR III-B 14/1/2008 42.86 Kolkata and

Kerala

99 2025/SECRETARIAT/1156 M NISHA MANOHAR XALXO III-B 24/8/2001 42.86 Kolkata and
Kerala

100 2025/SECRETARIAT/0160 SHREYA MANDAL BINOD MANDAL III-B 14/5/2007 42.38 Kolkata and
Kerala

101 2025/SECRETARIAT/0116 KOMAL SINGH VIJAY SINGH III-A 19/3/2007 41.9 Kolkata and
Kerala

102 2025/SECRETARIAT/0707 KOMAL SINGH VIJAY SINGH III-A 19/3/2007 41.9 Kolkata and
Kerala

103 2025/SECRETARIAT/0198 KAKULI BISWAS KAMAL BISWAS III-B 1/1/2008 41.43 Kolkata and
Kerala

104 2025/SECRETARIAT/0205 KAKULI BISWAS KAMAL BISWAS III-B 1/1/2008 41.43 Kolkata and
Kerala

105 2025/SECRETARIAT/0638 MEHWISH PARVEZ M A PARVEZ III-A 31/5/2007 41.43 Kolkata and
Kerala

106 2025/SECRETARIAT/0176 REMY ROY SUNIL KUMAR ROY III-B 23/1/2008 40.95 Kolkata and
Kerala

107 2025/SECRETARIAT/1026 KHASIS KISHAN RAM KISHEN III-A 31/10/2007 40.48 Kolkata and
Kerala

108 2025/SECRETARIAT/1028 SWETA BILUNG OSKAR BILUNG III-B 11/6/2007 40.48 Kolkata and
Kerala

109 2025/SECRETARIAT/0491 ESMITA BARMAN PINAK BARMAN III-B 3/10/2006 40 Kolkata and
Kerala

110 2025/SECRETARIAT/0243 KOYAL MONDAL ASISH MONDAL III-B 20/5/2007 40 Kolkata and
Kerala

111 2025/SECRETARIAT/0244 SREYA MONDAL SUMANTA
MONDAL III-B 29/7/2008 39.52 Kolkata and

Kerala

112 2025/SECRETARIAT/0689 SREYA MONDAL SUMANTA
MONDAL III-B 29/7/2008 39.52 Kolkata and

Kerala

113 2025/SECRETARIAT/0271 MANDIRA SAHA SURESH SAHA III-B 4/8/2008 39.52 Kolkata and
Kerala

114 2025/SECRETARIAT/0537 V N THABSHEERA V A MOHAMMED
NURUDEEN III-A 1/9/2008 39.52 Kolkata and

Kerala

115 2025/SECRETARIAT/0986 RITISHA DAS RATAN DAS III-B 19/3/2007 39.52 Kolkata and
Kerala

116 2025/SECRETARIAT/0567 LINCY KINDO LATE KISHORE
KINDO III-A 24/5/2007 38.57 Kolkata and

Kerala

117 2025/SECRETARIAT/0485 ROHINI GAIN KRISHNA GAIN III-B 19/5/2008 38.1 Kolkata and
Kerala

118 2025/SECRETARIAT/0410 ADITI DUTTA UTTAM DUTTA III-B 7/3/2007 38.1 Kolkata and
Kerala

119 2025/SECRETARIAT/0610 ISHA AFREEN E P ABDUL NASIR III-A 21/7/2001 38.1 Kolkata and
Kerala

120 2025/SECRETARIAT/0300 ANISHA BISWAS ASHWINI BISWAS III-B 19/4/2007 37.62 Kolkata and
Kerala

121 2025/SECRETARIAT/0859 KAMAL SARDAR BIPUL SARDAR III-B 16/6/2008 37.14 Kolkata and
Kerala
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122 2025/SECRETARIAT/0473 ANAMIKA
CHOWDHURY

SANJAY
CHOWDHURY III-B 17/5/2008 37.14 Kolkata and

Kerala

123 2025/SECRETARIAT/0543 ANUSHKA HALDER RANJIT HALDER III-B 21/11/2007 36.67 Kolkata and
Kerala

124 2025/SECRETARIAT/0465 ANKITA MONDAL SATHINDRA
MONDAL III-B 1/6/2008 36.67 Kolkata and

Kerala

125 2025/SECRETARIAT/0106 ANAMIKA
MAZUMDER

SUKANTA
MAZUMDER III-B 22/7/2008 36.19 Kolkata and

Kerala

126 2025/SECRETARIAT/0362 POOJA MANDAL PRAKASH MANDAL III-B 1/4/2008 36.19 Kolkata and
Kerala

127 2025/SECRETARIAT/0356 DIKSHA RAMCHARAN III-A 15/11/2007 36.19 Kolkata and
Kerala

128 2025/SECRETARIAT/0459 NAYANIKA
MONDAL BIKASH MONDAL III-B 13/11/2007 35.71 Kolkata and

Kerala

129 2025/SECRETARIAT/0783 PRIYANKA BAROI PARITOSH BAROI III-B 16/11/2007 35.24 Kolkata and
Kerala

130 2025/SECRETARIAT/1032 AJITHA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR III-B 28/2/2006 34.76 Kolkata and
Kerala

131 2025/SECRETARIAT/0549 AJITHA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR III-B 28/2/2006 34.76 Kolkata and
Kerala

132 2025/SECRETARIAT/0177 APARNA ROY
CHOUDHURY

BISWAJIT ROY
CHOUDHURY III-B 2/1/2005 31.43 Kolkata and

Kerala
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Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
PROVISIONAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( B.Sc.(Nursing) (64)

)  FOR THE SESSION: 2025-2026   FOR IV  CATEGORY

S.No. Admission No. Name of
Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII%

Eligible for
College
Place

Remarks

1 2025/SECRETARIAT/0915 P NANDINI PUDI MURLEE
KRISHNA IV 29/2/2008 84.76 Kolkata

and Kerala

2 2025/SECRETARIAT/0389 BHAGYASHREE R PANNEER SELVAM IV 6/8/2006 80 Kolkata
and Kerala

3 2025/SECRETARIAT/0446 A DHANAPRIYA N ANBALAGAN IV 18/9/2006 80 Kolkata
and Kerala

4 2025/SECRETARIAT/0739 K RESHMA SURIYA RAO IV 28/9/2006 79.05 Kolkata
and Kerala

5 2025/SECRETARIAT/0159 PUNAM KULLU PRABHAT KULLU IV 16/10/2001 78.1 Kolkata
and Kerala

6 2025/SECRETARIAT/1052 M MARY GRACY M S BABU IV 2/1/2008 75.71 Kolkata
and Kerala

7 2025/SECRETARIAT/0599 M SUSHMITA SRI S MUKESH IV 11/9/2006 74.29 Kolkata
and Kerala

8 2025/SECRETARIAT/1176 SHANTHINI V MUNIYANDI IV 9/8/2007 73.81 Kolkata
and Kerala

9 2025/SECRETARIAT/0691 A SUBHA LAXMI S ANBARASAN IV 21/1/2007 72.86 Kolkata
and Kerala

10 2025/SECRETARIAT/0713 ANGEL SARAH
SHABI SHABI P ABRAHAM IV 25/5/2008 72.86 Kolkata

and Kerala

11 2025/SECRETARIAT/1036 ROMITA DAS TRISHIT KUMAR DAS IV 12/10/2007 71.43 Kolkata
and Kerala

12 2025/SECRETARIAT/0122 SHAKSHI GUPTA RAJESH GUPTA IV 9/8/2006 71.43 Kolkata
and Kerala

13 2025/SECRETARIAT/0765 AYSHATHUL
SHABINA

SHAJAHAN
THUDISSERY IV 26/11/2005 70.95 Kolkata

and Kerala

14 2025/SECRETARIAT/1142 S NARMADHA SRI C SARVANA KUMAR IV 18/11/2007 70 Kolkata
and Kerala

15 2025/SECRETARIAT/0581 S NARMADHA SRI C SARVANA KUMAR IV 18/11/2007 70 Kolkata
and Kerala

16 2025/SECRETARIAT/1029 T SHALINI C TAMIL SELVAM IV 11/6/2007 68.57 Kolkata
and Kerala

17 2025/SECRETARIAT/0768 V VARSHA R VENKATESAN IV 24/9/2005 68.1 Kolkata
and Kerala

18 2025/SECRETARIAT/0055 V SWETHA S VIJAY KUMAR IV 30/6/2005 65.24 Kolkata
and Kerala

19 2025/SECRETARIAT/0570 Y HARSHINI Y MOHAN RAO IV 27/11/2007 64.29 Kolkata
and Kerala

20 2025/SECRETARIAT/0997 K THEERTHIKA
JYOTHY K S KARTHIKEYAN IV 1/3/2006 63.33 Kolkata

and Kerala

21 2025/SECRETARIAT/0612 AYUSHI MINJ JEEVAN MINJ IV 18/4/2007 63.33 Kolkata
and Kerala

22 2025/SECRETARIAT/0403 N DIVYA KANMANI K NAGANATHAN IV 21/4/2007 62.38 Kolkata
and Kerala

23 2025/SECRETARIAT/0343 ALISA KUMARI
TOPPO

ANAND KUMAR
TOPPO IV 1/3/2007 61.9 Kolkata

and Kerala

24 2025/SECRETARIAT/0546 E SAGHANA PRIYA S ETHIRAJ IV 30/11/2006 61.9 Kolkata
and Kerala

25 2025/SECRETARIAT/0075 S MONISHA MARY SONAI MUTHU IV 20/6/2007 60.95 Kolkata
and Kerala

26 2025/SECRETARIAT/0025 M SHANMUGA
PRIYA MOHAN KUMAR IV 28/2/2007 60.95 Kolkata

and Kerala

27 2025/SECRETARIAT/1062 A SAHANA G ALEXANDER IV 3/10/2007 60.95 Kolkata
and Kerala

28 2025/SECRETARIAT/0109 C JAYANTI R CHANDRAN IV 15/3/2007 60.95 Kolkata
and Kerala
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29 2025/SECRETARIAT/0639 ANGEL NAIK ELLAR NAIK IV 10/7/2008 60.95 Kolkata
and Kerala

30 2025/SECRETARIAT/0869 ANGEL S JOHN Y SUNNY IV 31/5/2007 60.48 Kolkata
and Kerala

31 2025/SECRETARIAT/0695 T YAMINI T SRINU IV 12/2/2007 60.48 Kolkata
and Kerala

32 2025/SECRETARIAT/0145 SABNOOR BANU MOHAMMED ATIF IV 29/4/2004 60.48 Kolkata
and Kerala

33 2025/SECRETARIAT/0608 G POOJA G APPALSWAMY IV 28/7/2007 60 Kolkata
and Kerala

34 2025/SECRETARIAT/0660 T MEGHNA T CHANDER SEKHAR IV 21/6/2007 60 Kolkata
and Kerala

35 2025/SECRETARIAT/1088 V APARNA V APPA RAO IV 10/6/2004 60 Kolkata
and Kerala

36 2025/SECRETARIAT/0265 RAJITHA MANDRU RAMESH BABU IV 29/7/2008 59.52 Kolkata
and Kerala

37 2025/SECRETARIAT/0964 PRERNA MAITY DULAL MAITY IV 18/10/2006 59.52 Kolkata
and Kerala

38 2025/SECRETARIAT/0150 N KARTHIKA T NAKKIRAN IV 17/11/2003 59.52 Kolkata
and Kerala

39 2025/SECRETARIAT/0207 P DEEPIKA P THIRUPATHI RAO IV 9/12/2005 58.57 Kolkata
and Kerala

40 2025/SECRETARIAT/0775 POLY DAS LIPAS DAS IV 4/8/2006 58.57 Kolkata
and Kerala

41 2025/SECRETARIAT/0261 ANUSHA PANDAY ASHIM KUMAR
PANDAY IV 11/1/2005 58.1 Kolkata

and Kerala

42 2025/SECRETARIAT/0790 B HARIKA B VALLABHA RAO IV 14/4/2008 58.1 Kolkata
and Kerala

43 2025/SECRETARIAT/0671 K ADHI LAXMI A KUMARESAN IV 15/12/2006 58.1 Kolkata
and Kerala

44 2025/SECRETARIAT/0561 J MANISHA N JAYARAJ IV 16/2/2008 57.62 Kolkata
and Kerala

45 2025/SECRETARIAT/0262 DIVYA THARSINI ANANTHA BHARATHI
KAMARAJ IV 30/8/2006 57.62 Kolkata

and Kerala

46 2025/SECRETARIAT/0235 R DHARSANI R RAMESH IV 14/10/2007 57.14 Kolkata
and Kerala

47 2025/SECRETARIAT/0407 S SNEHA S BHASKAR RAO IV 30/8/2007 56.19 Kolkata
and Kerala

48 2025/SECRETARIAT/0411 ASIYA H HAMZA A IV 27/4/2006 56.19 Kolkata
and Kerala

49 2025/SECRETARIAT/0070 R ARINI RAMASWAMY IV 20/4/2007 55.71 Kolkata
and Kerala

50 2025/SECRETARIAT/0302 R ARINI RAMASWAMY IV 20/4/2007 55.71 Kolkata
and Kerala

51 2025/SECRETARIAT/0048 S SINDHUJA K SENTHIL KUMAR IV 22/1/2007 55.71 Kolkata
and Kerala

52 2025/SECRETARIAT/1099 JAYANTI MOHAN IV 29/8/2004 55.71 Kolkata
and Kerala

53 2025/SECRETARIAT/0326 AISWARYA S D K SRINIVAS RAO IV 1/11/2006 55.24 Kolkata
and Kerala

54 2025/SECRETARIAT/0480 S KAAVIYA G SUDHAKARAN IV 10/5/2008 55.24 Kolkata
and Kerala

55 2025/SECRETARIAT/0896 P PUJITHA P NAGRAJU IV 7/2/2007 55.24 Kolkata
and Kerala

56 2025/SECRETARIAT/0447 BABITA
MAHAPATRA ARUN MAHAPATRA IV 4/6/2008 54.76 Kolkata

and Kerala

57 2025/SECRETARIAT/0727 D SNEHA D TIRUPATHI RAO IV 26/5/2007 54.76 Kolkata
and Kerala

58 2025/SECRETARIAT/0277 PRIYANKA MINJ RAM MINJ IV 6/1/2007 54.76 Kolkata
and Kerala

59 2025/SECRETARIAT/1139 SANIA KERKETTA VIJAY KUMAR
KERKETTA IV 9/12/2005 54.29 Kolkata

and Kerala
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60 2025/SECRETARIAT/0665 GARIMA SINGH MADAN SINGH IV 2/5/2007 54.29 Kolkata
and Kerala

61 2025/SECRETARIAT/1134 S YASHODA S JOGA RAO IV 22/11/2006 53.81 Kolkata
and Kerala

62 2025/SECRETARIAT/0866 E VIJAY LAXMI E TATA RAO IV 18/5/2007 53.33 Kolkata
and Kerala

63 2025/SECRETARIAT/0782 B KEERTANA B UMAPATHI IV 17/6/2007 52.86 Kolkata
and Kerala

64 2025/SECRETARIAT/0209 PREMIKA KERKETTA RANJIT KERKETTA IV 23/6/2008 51.9 Kolkata
and Kerala

65 2025/SECRETARIAT/0126 Y DIKSHA Y JOGES RAO IV 6/10/2007 51.43 Kolkata
and Kerala

66 2025/SECRETARIAT/1167 POOJA MONDAL PARIMAL MONDAL IV 24/6/2007 50.95 Kolkata
and Kerala

67 2025/SECRETARIAT/0876 SANGARU
SRAVANTHI

SANGARU GOPAL
RAO IV 5/8/2006 50.95 Kolkata

and Kerala

68 2025/SECRETARIAT/0923 K VENNELA K NARENDRA
KUMAR IV 7/3/2006 50.48 Kolkata

and Kerala

69 2025/SECRETARIAT/0834 V VISHISHTHA RAO V VENKATESHWARA
RAO IV 18/5/2007 50.48 Kolkata

and Kerala

70 2025/SECRETARIAT/0298 SOUMI MONDAL SUNIL KUMAR
MONDAL IV 2/6/2008 50.48 Kolkata

and Kerala

71 2025/SECRETARIAT/0958 K SRUTHI K DURYODHAN IV 26/7/2007 50.48 Kolkata
and Kerala

72 2025/SECRETARIAT/0816 G TEJESWARI G LAXMAN RAO IV 30/11/2005 50 Kolkata
and Kerala

73 2025/SECRETARIAT/0524 S PALAK S KAGESHWAR RAO IV 22/6/2007 49.52 Kolkata
and Kerala

74 2025/SECRETARIAT/0486 S BALANUSREE K SIVAKUMAR IV 2/6/2007 49.52 Kolkata
and Kerala

75 2025/SECRETARIAT/0493 K MANJU DEVI V KALESHWARAN IV 8/4/2006 49.52 Kolkata
and Kerala

76 2025/SECRETARIAT/0249 BINITA
CHOWDHURY

SADHAN
CHOWDHURY IV 13/4/2008 49.05 Kolkata

and Kerala

77 2025/SECRETARIAT/0655 SHRUTI TIRKEY RAVI DANTH SAJIT
TIRKEY IV 6/5/2008 49.05 Kolkata

and Kerala

78 2025/SECRETARIAT/0924 NANDINI TIRKEY KISHUN TIRKEY IV 25/8/2007 48.57 Kolkata
and Kerala

79 2025/SECRETARIAT/0539 TANISHA SANJAY KUMAR IV 6/10/2007 48.1 Kolkata
and Kerala

80 2025/SECRETARIAT/0385 S RUCHITA S MOHANA RAO IV 4/4/2007 47.62 Kolkata
and Kerala

81 2025/SECRETARIAT/0409 SHEETAL URAON GHURAN URAON IV 18/8/2008 47.62 Kolkata
and Kerala

82 2025/SECRETARIAT/0807 U HARSHITA U SRINIVASULU IV 4/10/2007 47.62 Kolkata
and Kerala

83 2025/SECRETARIAT/0079 K JYOTHIKA K NAGESWAR RAO IV 12/4/2007 47.62 Kolkata
and Kerala

84 2025/SECRETARIAT/1098 R RISHIKHA R BALA RAJU IV 15/9/2007 47.14 Kolkata
and Kerala

85 2025/SECRETARIAT/0154 ANUSHA PILLAI G UDAYAN PILLAI IV 23/9/2007 46.67 Kolkata
and Kerala

86 2025/SECRETARIAT/0201 V MONICA R VIJAY GANESH IV 31/3/2007 46.19 Kolkata
and Kerala

87 2025/SECRETARIAT/0434 K TANISHKA K ARJUN KUMAR IV 17/12/2006 46.19 Kolkata
and Kerala

88 2025/SECRETARIAT/0199 T VENNILA T VALLAIAH IV 11/10/2006 45.71 Kolkata
and Kerala

89 2025/SECRETARIAT/0254 M SPURTHI M KURMA RAO IV 12/11/2007 45.71 Kolkata
and Kerala

90 2025/SECRETARIAT/0999 S SAKSHI S VAIKANT RAO IV 20/8/2007 45.71 Kolkata
and Kerala
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91 2025/SECRETARIAT/0451 B HARSHITA BINU IV 28/2/2007 45.24 Kolkata
and Kerala

92 2025/SECRETARIAT/0994 S NEHA S SHAKTHIVEL IV 13/11/2004 44.76 Kolkata
and Kerala

93 2025/SECRETARIAT/0489 K HEMA M KANI MURUGAN IV 3/10/2006 44.76 Kolkata
and Kerala

94 2025/SECRETARIAT/0615 HEMANGI TIGGA JAYA MASI TIGGA IV 20/7/2007 44.76 Kolkata
and Kerala

95 2025/SECRETARIAT/0294 K AKSHAYA K GURAYYA IV 14/1/2008 44.29 Kolkata
and Kerala

96 2025/SECRETARIAT/0536 P GAYATRI P VISWESWARA RAO IV 19/8/2005 44.29 Kolkata
and Kerala

97 2025/SECRETARIAT/1086 P SONIYA P MADHAV RAO IV 17/12/2007 43.81 Kolkata
and Kerala

98 2025/SECRETARIAT/1153 S SWETHA A SIVANANDHAM IV 12/8/2007 43.81 Kolkata
and Kerala

99 2025/SECRETARIAT/0895 GEDDADA
NAGAVARSHITHA

GEDDADA
RADHAKRISHNA IV 10/5/2005 43.33 Kolkata

and Kerala

100 2025/SECRETARIAT/0565 TANISHKA RAYUDA R YAMUNA PRASAD IV 24/7/2007 43.33 Kolkata
and Kerala

101 2025/SECRETARIAT/0282 DIVYA DARSHINI S SATHAIAH IV 13/10/2007 42.86 Kolkata
and Kerala

102 2025/SECRETARIAT/0474 M SNEHAANJALI M VALLABHA RAO IV 25/11/2004 42.86 Kolkata
and Kerala

103 2025/SECRETARIAT/0425 V BHAVYA V LAKSHMANA RAO IV 7/1/2008 42.86 Kolkata
and Kerala

104 2025/SECRETARIAT/0034 B KOMAL B PAPARAO IV 13/7/2007 41.9 Kolkata
and Kerala

105 2025/SECRETARIAT/0285 CH LAKSHYA CH SHANMUGA
RAO IV 22/11/2007 41.9 Kolkata

and Kerala

106 2025/SECRETARIAT/0920 PRIYANKA SINGH PANDA SINGH IV 10/8/2002 41.9 Kolkata
and Kerala

107 2025/SECRETARIAT/0278 ANUPRIYA GIRISON GIRISON IV 12/5/2008 41.43 Kolkata
and Kerala

108 2025/SECRETARIAT/0335 CH TANUSHREE CH SIMCHA RAO IV 26/9/2006 41.43 Kolkata
and Kerala

109 2025/SECRETARIAT/0157 R DEEKSHA RS VENKATESWAR
RAO IV 28/9/2007 41.43 Kolkata

and Kerala

110 2025/SECRETARIAT/0016 JEYA PRIYA MURASOLIMARAN IV 16/4/2007 40.48 Kolkata
and Kerala

111 2025/SECRETARIAT/0345 SANJANA TOPPO GILBERT TOPPO IV 13/5/2006 40.48 Kolkata
and Kerala

112 2025/SECRETARIAT/0358 ANVITAA S K K NAIR IV 3/2/2007 40.48 Kolkata
and Kerala

113 2025/SECRETARIAT/0769 M SWETHA MOHAN IV 11/5/2007 40.48 Kolkata
and Kerala

114 2025/SECRETARIAT/0475 K SHALINI R KUMAR IV 8/5/2008 40.48 Kolkata
and Kerala

115 2025/SECRETARIAT/0225 ELENA KUJUR JYOTISH IRAN KUJUR IV 18/9/2006 40.48 Kolkata
and Kerala

116 2025/SECRETARIAT/0412 PALAK URAWN KANDAY URAWN IV 20/12/2007 39.52 Kolkata
and Kerala

117 2025/SECRETARIAT/0269 N MEGNA N HARI NARAYAN IV 18/3/2007 39.52 Kolkata
and Kerala

118 2025/SECRETARIAT/0427 SHIFA MOIDEEN LATE HAJA MOIDEEN IV 13/8/2007 39.05 Kolkata
and Kerala

119 2025/SECRETARIAT/0093 AYESHA TANVEER HASSAN IV 5/8/2007 39.05 Kolkata
and Kerala

120 2025/SECRETARIAT/0125 ANKITA MISHRA ANAND PRAKASH
MISHRA IV 19/12/2007 39.05 Kolkata

and Kerala

121 2025/SECRETARIAT/0073 AYUSHI MAHTO CHANDRU MAHTO IV 27/4/2007 39.05 Kolkata
and Kerala
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122 2025/SECRETARIAT/0256 AYUSHI MAHTO CHANDRU MAHTO IV 27/4/2007 39.05 Kolkata
and Kerala

123 2025/SECRETARIAT/0500 SHREYA BISWAS PRODEEP BISWAS IV 4/9/2008 38.57 Kolkata
and Kerala

124 2025/SECRETARIAT/0750 S GLORRY JOICE S SHANKER IV 16/1/2008 38.57 Kolkata
and Kerala

125 2025/SECRETARIAT/0258 SANIYA TIRKEY CYPRIAN TIRKEY IV 24/7/2007 38.57 Kolkata
and Kerala

126 2025/SECRETARIAT/0532 T AMISHA T HARI HARAN IV 26/4/2007 38.57 Kolkata
and Kerala

127 2025/SECRETARIAT/0406 PAYAL YADAV JITENDER KUMAR
YADAV IV 27/8/2006 38.57 Kolkata

and Kerala

128 2025/SECRETARIAT/0393 B SRUTHI B DILLI RAO IV 4/7/2008 38.1 Kolkata
and Kerala

129 2025/SECRETARIAT/0517 ANGEL KUMARI BIJAY KUMAR IV 23/11/2007 37.62 Kolkata
and Kerala

130 2025/SECRETARIAT/0710 SALENI EKKA BIPIN KISHORE EKKA IV 15/1/2007 37.62 Kolkata
and Kerala

131 2025/SECRETARIAT/0464 T RAJALAXMI M THATCHINA
MOORTHY IV 18/12/2007 37.14 Kolkata

and Kerala

132 2025/SECRETARIAT/0381 VARTIKA TIWARI GIRISH KUMAR
TIWARI IV 29/8/2007 36.67 Kolkata

and Kerala

133 2025/SECRETARIAT/1100 M DIVYA M MOHAN IV 8/4/2008 36.67 Kolkata
and Kerala

134 2025/SECRETARIAT/0442 ISHA KERKETTA DEV DUTT KERKETTA IV 5/7/2006 36.67 Kolkata
and Kerala

135 2025/SECRETARIAT/0955 S PREETHI P SELVA KUMAR IV 17/1/2008 36.19 Kolkata
and Kerala

136 2025/SECRETARIAT/0797 ROHINI RAJ RAJ VALI IV 5/12/2007 36.19 Kolkata
and Kerala

137 2025/SECRETARIAT/0494 K LATHA K SOMESHWAR RAO IV 22/11/2007 33.33 Kolkata
and Kerala

138 2025/SECRETARIAT/0078 MONISHA THAKUR PRODEEP KUMAR
THAKUR IV 19/9/2006 29.52 Kolkata

139 2025/SECRETARIAT/0566 MONISHA THAKUR PRODEEP KUMAR
THAKUR IV 19/9/2006 29.52 Kolkata
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Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
PROVISIONAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( B.Sc.(Nursing) (64)

)  FOR THE SESSION: 2025-2026   FOR ALL  CATEGORY

S.No. Admission No. Name of
Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII%

Eligible for
College
Place

Remarks

1 2025/SECRETARIAT/0747 RUKHSAR ALI AZAD ALI III-A 13/1/2007 87.62 Kolkata
and Kerala

2 2025/SECRETARIAT/0804 RUKHSAR ALI AZAD ALI III-A 13/1/2007 87.62 Kolkata
and Kerala

3 2025/SECRETARIAT/0915 P NANDINI PUDI MURLEE
KRISHNA IV 29/2/2008 84.76 Kolkata

and Kerala

4 2025/SECRETARIAT/1005 NISHA BISHT SUNDER SINGH BISHT II 17/4/2006 83.33 Kolkata
and Kerala

5 2025/SECRETARIAT/1082 T V MANISHA LATE TITTY V
GEORGE III-B 13/12/2005 80.48 Kolkata

and Kerala

6 2025/SECRETARIAT/0389 BHAGYASHREE R PANNEER SELVAM IV 6/8/2006 80 Kolkata
and Kerala

7 2025/SECRETARIAT/0446 A DHANAPRIYA N ANBALAGAN IV 18/9/2006 80 Kolkata
and Kerala

8 2025/SECRETARIAT/1074 MANISHA DHOLAI MANGAL KUMAR
DHOLAI III-B 22/11/2005 79.52 Kolkata

and Kerala

9 2025/SECRETARIAT/0739 K RESHMA SURIYA RAO IV 28/9/2006 79.05 Kolkata
and Kerala

10 2025/SECRETARIAT/0159 PUNAM KULLU PRABHAT KULLU IV 16/10/2001 78.1 Kolkata
and Kerala

11 2025/SECRETARIAT/0158 MAULIKA MISTRY ALOK KUMAR MISTRY III-B 30/12/2007 76.19 Kolkata
and Kerala

12 2025/SECRETARIAT/0772 MAULIKA MISTRY ALOK KUMAR MISTRY III-B 30/12/2007 76.19 Kolkata
and Kerala

13 2025/SECRETARIAT/0685 MAULIKA MISTRY ALOK KUMAR MISTRY III-B 30/12/2007 76.19 Kolkata
and Kerala

14 2025/SECRETARIAT/0354 V HASEENA BANU V MOOSA III-A 3/2/2008 75.71 Kolkata
and Kerala

15 2025/SECRETARIAT/1052 M MARY GRACY M S BABU IV 2/1/2008 75.71 Kolkata
and Kerala

16 2025/SECRETARIAT/0792 DISHA BANICK ASHIM BANICK III-B 7/4/2008 75.71 Kolkata
and Kerala

17 2025/SECRETARIAT/0599 M SUSHMITA SRI S MUKESH IV 11/9/2006 74.29 Kolkata
and Kerala

18 2025/SECRETARIAT/1176 SHANTHINI V MUNIYANDI IV 9/8/2007 73.81 Kolkata
and Kerala

19 2025/SECRETARIAT/1090 S SAINA M SATHRAK III-A 3/2/2006 73.33 Kolkata
and Kerala

20 2025/SECRETARIAT/0691 A SUBHA LAXMI S ANBARASAN IV 21/1/2007 72.86 Kolkata
and Kerala

21 2025/SECRETARIAT/0620 SHARINI BARAIK SHRIKRISHNA II 27/1/2007 72.86 Kolkata
and Kerala

22 2025/SECRETARIAT/0713 ANGEL SARAH
SHABI SHABI P ABRAHAM IV 25/5/2008 72.86 Kolkata

and Kerala

23 2025/SECRETARIAT/0777 ANJALI BURMAN AJOY BURMAN III-B 17/11/2007 71.9 Kolkata
and Kerala

24 2025/SECRETARIAT/1036 ROMITA DAS TRISHIT KUMAR DAS IV 12/10/2007 71.43 Kolkata
and Kerala

25 2025/SECRETARIAT/0122 SHAKSHI GUPTA RAJESH GUPTA IV 9/8/2006 71.43 Kolkata
and Kerala

26 2025/SECRETARIAT/0765 AYSHATHUL
SHABINA

SHAJAHAN
THUDISSERY IV 26/11/2005 70.95 Kolkata

and Kerala

27 2025/SECRETARIAT/0822 N VAISHNAVI A NAGRAJ III-B 23/9/2006 70.95 Kolkata
and Kerala

28 2025/SECRETARIAT/1142 S NARMADHA SRI C SARVANA KUMAR IV 18/11/2007 70 Kolkata
and Kerala
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29 2025/SECRETARIAT/0581 S NARMADHA SRI C SARVANA KUMAR IV 18/11/2007 70 Kolkata
and Kerala

30 2025/SECRETARIAT/0847 SAMREEN SHAMIR C P SHAMIR III-A 2/9/2006 69.05 Kolkata
and Kerala

31 2025/SECRETARIAT/0065 SABEENA SAJID ABDUL SAJID III-A 9/8/2006 69.05 Kolkata
and Kerala

32 2025/SECRETARIAT/0108 MEHAK LALL DHEERAJ LALL III-A 27/10/2006 68.57 Kolkata
and Kerala

33 2025/SECRETARIAT/0169 SOPHIA ANTHONY K T ANTHONY III-B 4/10/2006 68.57 Kolkata
and Kerala

34 2025/SECRETARIAT/0768 V VARSHA R VENKATESAN IV 24/9/2005 68.1 Kolkata
and Kerala

35 2025/SECRETARIAT/0696 C AANCHAL G CHANDRAN III-A 3/12/2002 67.14 Kolkata
and Kerala

36 2025/SECRETARIAT/0072 K SHAZIA SALAM K ABDUL SALAM III-A 15/8/2007 66.67 Kolkata
and Kerala

37 2025/SECRETARIAT/0346 TANUSHREE ROY SUBRATA ROY III-B 30/11/2007 66.19 Kolkata
and Kerala

38 2025/SECRETARIAT/0274 TRISHNA MISTRY SUJIT MISTRY III-B 25/4/2008 66.19 Kolkata
and Kerala

39 2025/SECRETARIAT/0080 SNEHA ROY GOPAL ROY III-A 17/9/2007 65.71 Kolkata
and Kerala

40 2025/SECRETARIAT/0055 V SWETHA S VIJAY KUMAR IV 30/6/2005 65.24 Kolkata
and Kerala

41 2025/SECRETARIAT/0803 KIRAN KUMARI SHANKAR LAL III-A 24/8/2007 64.29 Kolkata
and Kerala

42 2025/SECRETARIAT/0570 Y HARSHINI Y MOHAN RAO IV 27/11/2007 64.29 Kolkata
and Kerala

43 2025/SECRETARIAT/1144 P SAREENA LOPEZ C PATRICK LOOPEZ III-B 21/7/2007 63.81 Kolkata
and Kerala

44 2025/SECRETARIAT/0997 K THEERTHIKA
JYOTHY K S KARTHIKEYAN IV 1/3/2006 63.33 Kolkata

and Kerala

45 2025/SECRETARIAT/0483 KRITIKA K ADHIKARY KAMAL ADHIKARY III-B 18/5/2007 63.33 Kolkata
and Kerala

46 2025/SECRETARIAT/0612 AYUSHI MINJ JEEVAN MINJ IV 18/4/2007 63.33 Kolkata
and Kerala

47 2025/SECRETARIAT/0492 HIMANI WAGH REGAN WAGH III-B 18/3/2007 62.86 Kolkata
and Kerala

48 2025/SECRETARIAT/0403 N DIVYA KANMANI K NAGANATHAN IV 21/4/2007 62.38 Kolkata
and Kerala

49 2025/SECRETARIAT/0343 ALISA KUMARI
TOPPO

ANAND KUMAR
TOPPO IV 1/3/2007 61.9 Kolkata

and Kerala

50 2025/SECRETARIAT/0546 E SAGHANA PRIYA S ETHIRAJ IV 30/11/2006 61.9 Kolkata
and Kerala

51 2025/SECRETARIAT/0083 SHRISTY KUMARI
GUPTA KAMAL KUMAR III-A 14/7/2007 61.43 Kolkata

and Kerala

52 2025/SECRETARIAT/0563 NISHA GYAN KISHEN III-A 28/5/2001 60.95 Kolkata
and Kerala

53 2025/SECRETARIAT/0075 S MONISHA MARY SONAI MUTHU IV 20/6/2007 60.95 Kolkata
and Kerala

54 2025/SECRETARIAT/0025 M SHANMUGA
PRIYA MOHAN KUMAR IV 28/2/2007 60.95 Kolkata

and Kerala

55 2025/SECRETARIAT/1062 A SAHANA G ALEXANDER IV 3/10/2007 60.95 Kolkata
and Kerala

56 2025/SECRETARIAT/0109 C JAYANTI R CHANDRAN IV 15/3/2007 60.95 Kolkata
and Kerala

57 2025/SECRETARIAT/0639 ANGEL NAIK ELLAR NAIK IV 10/7/2008 60.95 Kolkata
and Kerala

58 2025/SECRETARIAT/0869 ANGEL S JOHN Y SUNNY IV 31/5/2007 60.48 Kolkata
and Kerala

59 2025/SECRETARIAT/0695 T YAMINI T SRINU IV 12/2/2007 60.48 Kolkata
and Kerala
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60 2025/SECRETARIAT/0145 SABNOOR BANU MOHAMMED ATIF IV 29/4/2004 60.48 Kolkata
and Kerala

61 2025/SECRETARIAT/1106 CHERISH SUNIL KUMAR II 23/5/2006 60.48 Kolkata
and Kerala

62 2025/SECRETARIAT/0608 G POOJA G APPALSWAMY IV 28/7/2007 60 Kolkata
and Kerala

63 2025/SECRETARIAT/0660 T MEGHNA T CHANDER SEKHAR IV 21/6/2007 60 Kolkata
and Kerala

64 2025/SECRETARIAT/1088 V APARNA V APPA RAO IV 10/6/2004 60 Kolkata
and Kerala

65 2025/SECRETARIAT/0265 RAJITHA MANDRU RAMESH BABU IV 29/7/2008 59.52 Kolkata
and Kerala

66 2025/SECRETARIAT/0129 NANCY KUJUR PULI KUJUR III-B 21/11/2007 59.52 Kolkata
and Kerala

67 2025/SECRETARIAT/0964 PRERNA MAITY DULAL MAITY IV 18/10/2006 59.52 Kolkata
and Kerala

68 2025/SECRETARIAT/1160 SHAREEN BISHA DOM JOHN I 12/9/2003 59.52 Kolkata
and Kerala

69 2025/SECRETARIAT/0150 N KARTHIKA T NAKKIRAN IV 17/11/2003 59.52 Kolkata
and Kerala

70 2025/SECRETARIAT/0759 S PRIYA RAJ KR SELVARAJ III-A 1/7/2007 59.05 Kolkata
and Kerala

71 2025/SECRETARIAT/0877 RITUPARNA
MALLICK PURANJOY MALLICK III-B 7/11/2004 58.57 Kolkata

and Kerala

72 2025/SECRETARIAT/0207 P DEEPIKA P THIRUPATHI RAO IV 9/12/2005 58.57 Kolkata
and Kerala

73 2025/SECRETARIAT/0775 POLY DAS LIPAS DAS IV 4/8/2006 58.57 Kolkata
and Kerala

74 2025/SECRETARIAT/0261 ANUSHA PANDAY ASHIM KUMAR
PANDAY IV 11/1/2005 58.1 Kolkata

and Kerala

75 2025/SECRETARIAT/0790 B HARIKA B VALLABHA RAO IV 14/4/2008 58.1 Kolkata
and Kerala

76 2025/SECRETARIAT/0101 TANUSHREE
MAZUMDER

SANJEEV KUMAR
MAZUMDER III-B 12/9/2007 58.1 Kolkata

and Kerala

77 2025/SECRETARIAT/0671 K ADHI LAXMI A KUMARESAN IV 15/12/2006 58.1 Kolkata
and Kerala

78 2025/SECRETARIAT/0561 J MANISHA N JAYARAJ IV 16/2/2008 57.62 Kolkata
and Kerala

79 2025/SECRETARIAT/0262 DIVYA THARSINI ANANTHA BHARATHI
KAMARAJ IV 30/8/2006 57.62 Kolkata

and Kerala

80 2025/SECRETARIAT/0235 R DHARSANI R RAMESH IV 14/10/2007 57.14 Kolkata
and Kerala

81 2025/SECRETARIAT/0484 SHREYA MONDAL PRODEEP MONDAL III-B 25/11/2007 57.14 Kolkata
and Kerala

82 2025/SECRETARIAT/0296 O SUMAYYA
THASNEEM O IBRAHIM III-A 25/12/2004 56.19 Kolkata

and Kerala

83 2025/SECRETARIAT/0407 S SNEHA S BHASKAR RAO IV 30/8/2007 56.19 Kolkata
and Kerala

84 2025/SECRETARIAT/0411 ASIYA H HAMZA A IV 27/4/2006 56.19 Kolkata
and Kerala

85 2025/SECRETARIAT/0070 R ARINI RAMASWAMY IV 20/4/2007 55.71 Kolkata
and Kerala

86 2025/SECRETARIAT/0302 R ARINI RAMASWAMY IV 20/4/2007 55.71 Kolkata
and Kerala

87 2025/SECRETARIAT/0048 S SINDHUJA K SENTHIL KUMAR IV 22/1/2007 55.71 Kolkata
and Kerala

88 2025/SECRETARIAT/1099 JAYANTI MOHAN IV 29/8/2004 55.71 Kolkata
and Kerala

89 2025/SECRETARIAT/0326 AISWARYA S D K SRINIVAS RAO IV 1/11/2006 55.24 Kolkata
and Kerala

90 2025/SECRETARIAT/0121 SHONALI BISWAS SISHIR BISWAS III-B 14/9/2007 55.24 Kolkata
and Kerala
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91 2025/SECRETARIAT/0480 S KAAVIYA G SUDHAKARAN IV 10/5/2008 55.24 Kolkata
and Kerala

92 2025/SECRETARIAT/0896 P PUJITHA P NAGRAJU IV 7/2/2007 55.24 Kolkata
and Kerala

93 2025/SECRETARIAT/0447 BABITA
MAHAPATRA ARUN MAHAPATRA IV 4/6/2008 54.76 Kolkata

and Kerala

94 2025/SECRETARIAT/0727 D SNEHA D TIRUPATHI RAO IV 26/5/2007 54.76 Kolkata
and Kerala

95 2025/SECRETARIAT/0870 TANZEELA BIBI ABDUL JALEEL III-A 27/6/2007 54.76 Kolkata
and Kerala

96 2025/SECRETARIAT/0277 PRIYANKA MINJ RAM MINJ IV 6/1/2007 54.76 Kolkata
and Kerala

97 2025/SECRETARIAT/0086 S SAHEEN S K SAHEED III-A 10/12/2007 54.29 Kolkata
and Kerala

98 2025/SECRETARIAT/0471 AASTHA BARAI PULIN BARAI III-B 1/2/2006 54.29 Kolkata
and Kerala

99 2025/SECRETARIAT/0837 K FARIA FATHIMA K ABDUL AZIZ III-A 24/5/2006 54.29 Kolkata
and Kerala

100 2025/SECRETARIAT/1139 SANIA KERKETTA VIJAY KUMAR
KERKETTA IV 9/12/2005 54.29 Kolkata

and Kerala

101 2025/SECRETARIAT/0909 ATSLA ORGINA ABELTON I 5/2/2007 54.29 Kolkata
and Kerala

102 2025/SECRETARIAT/0665 GARIMA SINGH MADAN SINGH IV 2/5/2007 54.29 Kolkata
and Kerala

103 2025/SECRETARIAT/0088 NEHA BISWAS SUBRATA BISWAS III-B 10/9/2002 54.29 Kolkata
and Kerala

104 2025/SECRETARIAT/1134 S YASHODA S JOGA RAO IV 22/11/2006 53.81 Kolkata
and Kerala

105 2025/SECRETARIAT/0866 E VIJAY LAXMI E TATA RAO IV 18/5/2007 53.33 Kolkata
and Kerala

106 2025/SECRETARIAT/0056 J SRIVIDYA JOYMON B III-B 12/11/2006 53.33 Kolkata
and Kerala

107 2025/SECRETARIAT/0658 PURVA MALLICK RANJIT MALLICK III-A 19/7/2007 52.86 Kolkata
and Kerala

108 2025/SECRETARIAT/1093 ANUSHA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR V 8/1/2008 52.86 Kolkata
and Kerala

109 2025/SECRETARIAT/0375 SMITA SUTAR GOURANGA
CHANDRA SUTAR III-B 28/1/2008 52.86 Kolkata

and Kerala

110 2025/SECRETARIAT/0782 B KEERTANA B UMAPATHI IV 17/6/2007 52.86 Kolkata
and Kerala

111 2025/SECRETARIAT/0161 SAHIN BIBI ASAD ALI III-A 1/10/2004 52.38 Kolkata
and Kerala

112 2025/SECRETARIAT/0550 C SHIFA RIHIYANA C ABDUL SALAM III-A 30/10/2005 51.9 Kolkata
and Kerala

113 2025/SECRETARIAT/0229 SWETA SAHA PROKASH SAHA III-B 16/5/2007 51.9 Kolkata
and Kerala

114 2025/SECRETARIAT/0209 PREMIKA KERKETTA RANJIT KERKETTA IV 23/6/2008 51.9 Kolkata
and Kerala

115 2025/SECRETARIAT/0826 AMISHA BAROI ASHIM CH BAROI III-B 30/6/2006 51.9 Kolkata
and Kerala

116 2025/SECRETARIAT/1046 MOHIMA SARKAR BIJOY SARKAR III-B 22/2/2008 51.43 Kolkata
and Kerala

117 2025/SECRETARIAT/1103 P SABEENA
PARVEEN ZAINUDEEN III-A 24/9/2000 51.43 Kolkata

and Kerala

118 2025/SECRETARIAT/0126 Y DIKSHA Y JOGES RAO IV 6/10/2007 51.43 Kolkata
and Kerala

119 2025/SECRETARIAT/1070 HRIDI JOYDHAR AMULLYA JOYDHAR III-B 7/6/2008 51.43 Kolkata
and Kerala

120 2025/SECRETARIAT/0066 C P REHANA
SHAREEN C P ABDUL BASHEER III-A 3/9/2007 51.43 Kolkata

and Kerala

121 2025/SECRETARIAT/0891 A ASHNA ABDUL BASHEER III-A 30/4/2008 51.43 Kolkata
and Kerala
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122 2025/SECRETARIAT/0558 IREENA JOSEPH I 15/2/2007 51.43 Kolkata
and Kerala

123 2025/SECRETARIAT/0118 NANDITA
CHATTERJEE DIPAK CHATTERJEE III-B 28/6/2007 50.95 Kolkata

and Kerala

124 2025/SECRETARIAT/0502 AFROOSH
SHAHANA M K ALI III-A 14/3/2007 50.95 Kolkata

and Kerala

125 2025/SECRETARIAT/0735 DISHA PRASAD SAI PRASAD III-A 12/8/2007 50.95 Kolkata
and Kerala

126 2025/SECRETARIAT/1167 POOJA MONDAL PARIMAL MONDAL IV 24/6/2007 50.95 Kolkata
and Kerala

127 2025/SECRETARIAT/0876 SANGARU
SRAVANTHI

SANGARU GOPAL
RAO IV 5/8/2006 50.95 Kolkata

and Kerala

128 2025/SECRETARIAT/0923 K VENNELA K NARENDRA
KUMAR IV 7/3/2006 50.48 Kolkata

and Kerala

129 2025/SECRETARIAT/0834 V VISHISHTHA RAO V VENKATESHWARA
RAO IV 18/5/2007 50.48 Kolkata

and Kerala

130 2025/SECRETARIAT/0298 SOUMI MONDAL SUNIL KUMAR
MONDAL IV 2/6/2008 50.48 Kolkata

and Kerala

131 2025/SECRETARIAT/0958 K SRUTHI K DURYODHAN IV 26/7/2007 50.48 Kolkata
and Kerala

132 2025/SECRETARIAT/0881 K.SRUTHI K.DURYODHAN V 26/7/2007 50.48 Kolkata
and Kerala

133 2025/SECRETARIAT/0248 AFSANA BANU ASHINAR III-A 15/3/2006 50.48 Kolkata
and Kerala

134 2025/SECRETARIAT/0281 SRISTY PAIK SUSHANTA PAIK III-B 12/9/2007 50 Kolkata
and Kerala

135 2025/SECRETARIAT/0466 SHAMIYA SARFARAZ SARFARAZ ALI III-A 12/1/2006 50 Kolkata
and Kerala

136 2025/SECRETARIAT/0308 HAKIMA BIBI MOHAMMED
MUSTAFA III-A 9/2/2008 50 Kolkata

and Kerala

137 2025/SECRETARIAT/0816 G TEJESWARI G LAXMAN RAO IV 30/11/2005 50 Kolkata
and Kerala

138 2025/SECRETARIAT/0564 M SHRIA S MURUGESAN III-A 23/11/2007 49.52 Kolkata
and Kerala

139 2025/SECRETARIAT/0524 S PALAK S KAGESHWAR RAO IV 22/6/2007 49.52 Kolkata
and Kerala

140 2025/SECRETARIAT/0486 S BALANUSREE K SIVAKUMAR IV 2/6/2007 49.52 Kolkata
and Kerala

141 2025/SECRETARIAT/0202 R SNEHA JOSEPH Y RAMESH III-A 5/10/2007 49.52 Kolkata
and Kerala

142 2025/SECRETARIAT/0493 K MANJU DEVI V KALESHWARAN IV 8/4/2006 49.52 Kolkata
and Kerala

143 2025/SECRETARIAT/0143 N FATHIMA N HAMZA III-A 5/3/2005 49.52 Kolkata
and Kerala

144 2025/SECRETARIAT/0249 BINITA
CHOWDHURY

SADHAN
CHOWDHURY IV 13/4/2008 49.05 Kolkata

and Kerala

145 2025/SECRETARIAT/0414 NIDHI MONDAL GANMAI MONDAL III-B 7/8/2008 49.05 Kolkata
and Kerala

146 2025/SECRETARIAT/0655 SHRUTI TIRKEY RAVI DANTH SAJIT
TIRKEY IV 6/5/2008 49.05 Kolkata

and Kerala

147 2025/SECRETARIAT/0181 C KHADEEJA BIBI C KHALID III-A 18/3/2006 48.57 Kolkata
and Kerala

148 2025/SECRETARIAT/0771 T SHAHINA AZIZ T ABDUL AZIZ III-A 10/4/2007 48.57 Kolkata
and Kerala

149 2025/SECRETARIAT/0488 T SHAHINA AZIZ T ABDUL AZIZ III-A 10/4/2007 48.57 Kolkata
and Kerala

150 2025/SECRETARIAT/0924 NANDINI TIRKEY KISHUN TIRKEY IV 25/8/2007 48.57 Kolkata
and Kerala

151 2025/SECRETARIAT/0539 TANISHA SANJAY KUMAR IV 6/10/2007 48.1 Kolkata
and Kerala

152 2025/SECRETARIAT/0982 PROTIVA BISWAS HARIDAS BISWAS III-B 10/9/2004 48.1 Kolkata
and Kerala
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153 2025/SECRETARIAT/0603 JASINTH PAUL THEODER PAUL III-A 22/11/1998 48.1 Kolkata
and Kerala

154 2025/SECRETARIAT/0385 S RUCHITA S MOHANA RAO IV 4/4/2007 47.62 Kolkata
and Kerala

155 2025/SECRETARIAT/0547 SHAMINA MOHAMMED ARIF III-A 27/7/2007 47.62 Kolkata
and Kerala

156 2025/SECRETARIAT/0409 SHEETAL URAON GHURAN URAON IV 18/8/2008 47.62 Kolkata
and Kerala

157 2025/SECRETARIAT/0112 N TASLEEM N SAFFIULLA III-A 21/4/2007 47.62 Kolkata
and Kerala

158 2025/SECRETARIAT/0967 SHARIBA P KUNJAMU III-A 29/12/2006 47.62 Kolkata
and Kerala

159 2025/SECRETARIAT/0807 U HARSHITA U SRINIVASULU IV 4/10/2007 47.62 Kolkata
and Kerala

160 2025/SECRETARIAT/0079 K JYOTHIKA K NAGESWAR RAO IV 12/4/2007 47.62 Kolkata
and Kerala

161 2025/SECRETARIAT/1098 R RISHIKHA R BALA RAJU IV 15/9/2007 47.14 Kolkata
and Kerala

162 2025/SECRETARIAT/0194 V HARSHINI V S VIVEKANAND II 22/5/2007 46.67 Kolkata
and Kerala

163 2025/SECRETARIAT/0154 ANUSHA PILLAI G UDAYAN PILLAI IV 23/9/2007 46.67 Kolkata
and Kerala

164 2025/SECRETARIAT/0950 RISHITA HAWLADER PARESH LAL
HAWLADER III-B 27/10/2006 46.67 Kolkata

and Kerala

165 2025/SECRETARIAT/1001 REHNUMA MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED III-A 9/3/2007 46.67 Kolkata
and Kerala

166 2025/SECRETARIAT/0653 R BHUVANESHWARI R RAJENDRAN III-B 30/3/2008 46.67 Kolkata
and Kerala

167 2025/SECRETARIAT/0969 NAGMA BANU L A LATHEEF III-A 2/1/2004 46.67 Kolkata
and Kerala

168 2025/SECRETARIAT/0734 K SHANA NASRIN K SHAUKATH ALI III-A 22/6/2007 46.19 Kolkata
and Kerala

169 2025/SECRETARIAT/0415 FALGUNI MONDAL SUJIT KR MONDAL III-B 26/4/2008 46.19 Kolkata
and Kerala

170 2025/SECRETARIAT/0201 V MONICA R VIJAY GANESH IV 31/3/2007 46.19 Kolkata
and Kerala

171 2025/SECRETARIAT/1095 G SHARANYA V GANESAN III-A 14/6/2006 46.19 Kolkata
and Kerala

172 2025/SECRETARIAT/0810 M NAAZNEEN BANU M ABDUL AZIZ III-A 23/3/2005 46.19 Kolkata
and Kerala

173 2025/SECRETARIAT/0434 K TANISHKA K ARJUN KUMAR IV 17/12/2006 46.19 Kolkata
and Kerala

174 2025/SECRETARIAT/0199 T VENNILA T VALLAIAH IV 11/10/2006 45.71 Kolkata
and Kerala

175 2025/SECRETARIAT/0254 M SPURTHI M KURMA RAO IV 12/11/2007 45.71 Kolkata
and Kerala

176 2025/SECRETARIAT/0999 S SAKSHI S VAIKANT RAO IV 20/8/2007 45.71 Kolkata
and Kerala

177 2025/SECRETARIAT/1089 HARLEEN KAUR SUKHVINDER SINGH III-A 3/11/2005 45.24 Kolkata
and Kerala

178 2025/SECRETARIAT/0451 B HARSHITA BINU IV 28/2/2007 45.24 Kolkata
and Kerala

179 2025/SECRETARIAT/0231 RAKSHITA
NARAYAN SANDEEP NARAYAN III-A 20/2/2007 45.24 Kolkata

and Kerala

180 2025/SECRETARIAT/0579 MILEE DEBNATH MINTU DEBNATH III-B 18/11/2005 45.24 Kolkata
and Kerala

181 2025/SECRETARIAT/0094 SHARIA KARIM ABDUL KARIM III-A 10/3/2007 45.24 Kolkata
and Kerala

182 2025/SECRETARIAT/0323 ANGEL MICHEAL III-A 3/1/2007 45.24 Kolkata
and Kerala

183 2025/SECRETARIAT/0861 BARSHA DAS CHANDRAHAR DAS III-B 17/9/2007 44.76 Kolkata
and Kerala
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184 2025/SECRETARIAT/0059 N SAHANA N RAFFIQUE III-A 4/11/2006 44.76 Kolkata
and Kerala

185 2025/SECRETARIAT/0994 S NEHA S SHAKTHIVEL IV 13/11/2004 44.76 Kolkata
and Kerala

186 2025/SECRETARIAT/0489 K HEMA M KANI MURUGAN IV 3/10/2006 44.76 Kolkata
and Kerala

187 2025/SECRETARIAT/0615 HEMANGI TIGGA JAYA MASI TIGGA IV 20/7/2007 44.76 Kolkata
and Kerala

188 2025/SECRETARIAT/0294 K AKSHAYA K GURAYYA IV 14/1/2008 44.29 Kolkata
and Kerala

189 2025/SECRETARIAT/0715 MITALI DAS MOHAN KUMAR DAS III-B 12/11/2006 44.29 Kolkata
and Kerala

190 2025/SECRETARIAT/0469 NEHA DAS KRISHNA DAS III-B 7/6/2005 44.29 Kolkata
and Kerala

191 2025/SECRETARIAT/0673 ANAMIKA DHALI SANTOSH DHALI III-B 8/9/2008 44.29 Kolkata
and Kerala

192 2025/SECRETARIAT/0536 P GAYATRI P VISWESWARA RAO IV 19/8/2005 44.29 Kolkata
and Kerala

193 2025/SECRETARIAT/1117 SHARON LIZA PAUL NUNGKU I 16/4/2008 44.29 Kolkata
and Kerala

194 2025/SECRETARIAT/0482 SHRISTI BAROI ARUN KUMAR BAROI III-B 22/10/2007 43.81 Kolkata
and Kerala

195 2025/SECRETARIAT/1086 P SONIYA P MADHAV RAO IV 17/12/2007 43.81 Kolkata
and Kerala

196 2025/SECRETARIAT/0934 SANIA HYDER HYDER ALI III-A 19/2/2006 43.81 Kolkata
and Kerala

197 2025/SECRETARIAT/0314 ANKITA BALA SAMIR KUMAR BALA III-A 22/2/2007 43.81 Kolkata
and Kerala

198 2025/SECRETARIAT/1153 S SWETHA A SIVANANDHAM IV 12/8/2007 43.81 Kolkata
and Kerala

199 2025/SECRETARIAT/0895 GEDDADA
NAGAVARSHITHA

GEDDADA
RADHAKRISHNA IV 10/5/2005 43.33 Kolkata

and Kerala

200 2025/SECRETARIAT/0565 TANISHKA RAYUDA R YAMUNA PRASAD IV 24/7/2007 43.33 Kolkata
and Kerala

201 2025/SECRETARIAT/0282 DIVYA DARSHINI S SATHAIAH IV 13/10/2007 42.86 Kolkata
and Kerala

202 2025/SECRETARIAT/0474 M SNEHAANJALI M VALLABHA RAO IV 25/11/2004 42.86 Kolkata
and Kerala

203 2025/SECRETARIAT/0273 PRIYANKA BISWAS PABITRA BISWAS III-B 23/12/2007 42.86 Kolkata
and Kerala

204 2025/SECRETARIAT/0425 V BHAVYA V LAKSHMANA RAO IV 7/1/2008 42.86 Kolkata
and Kerala

205 2025/SECRETARIAT/0377 S NISHTHA RAO S NARESH RAO III-A 22/8/2007 42.86 Kolkata
and Kerala

206 2025/SECRETARIAT/0299 BIKSITA SUTRADHAR SWAPAN KUMAR
SUTRADHAR III-B 14/1/2008 42.86 Kolkata

and Kerala

207 2025/SECRETARIAT/1156 M NISHA MANOHAR XALXO III-B 24/8/2001 42.86 Kolkata
and Kerala

208 2025/SECRETARIAT/0160 SHREYA MANDAL BINOD MANDAL III-B 14/5/2007 42.38 Kolkata
and Kerala

209 2025/SECRETARIAT/0034 B KOMAL B PAPARAO IV 13/7/2007 41.9 Kolkata
and Kerala

210 2025/SECRETARIAT/0285 CH LAKSHYA CH SHANMUGA
RAO IV 22/11/2007 41.9 Kolkata

and Kerala

211 2025/SECRETARIAT/0116 KOMAL SINGH VIJAY SINGH III-A 19/3/2007 41.9 Kolkata
and Kerala

212 2025/SECRETARIAT/0707 KOMAL SINGH VIJAY SINGH III-A 19/3/2007 41.9 Kolkata
and Kerala

213 2025/SECRETARIAT/0920 PRIYANKA SINGH PANDA SINGH IV 10/8/2002 41.9 Kolkata
and Kerala

214 2025/SECRETARIAT/0198 KAKULI BISWAS KAMAL BISWAS III-B 1/1/2008 41.43 Kolkata
and Kerala
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215 2025/SECRETARIAT/0205 KAKULI BISWAS KAMAL BISWAS III-B 1/1/2008 41.43 Kolkata
and Kerala

216 2025/SECRETARIAT/0638 MEHWISH PARVEZ M A PARVEZ III-A 31/5/2007 41.43 Kolkata
and Kerala

217 2025/SECRETARIAT/0278 ANUPRIYA GIRISON GIRISON IV 12/5/2008 41.43 Kolkata
and Kerala

218 2025/SECRETARIAT/0335 CH TANUSHREE CH SIMCHA RAO IV 26/9/2006 41.43 Kolkata
and Kerala

219 2025/SECRETARIAT/0157 R DEEKSHA RS VENKATESWAR
RAO IV 28/9/2007 41.43 Kolkata

and Kerala

220 2025/SECRETARIAT/0176 REMY ROY SUNIL KUMAR ROY III-B 23/1/2008 40.95 Kolkata
and Kerala

221 2025/SECRETARIAT/0016 JEYA PRIYA MURASOLIMARAN IV 16/4/2007 40.48 Kolkata
and Kerala

222 2025/SECRETARIAT/0345 SANJANA TOPPO GILBERT TOPPO IV 13/5/2006 40.48 Kolkata
and Kerala

223 2025/SECRETARIAT/0358 ANVITAA S K K NAIR IV 3/2/2007 40.48 Kolkata
and Kerala

224 2025/SECRETARIAT/0769 M SWETHA MOHAN IV 11/5/2007 40.48 Kolkata
and Kerala

225 2025/SECRETARIAT/1026 KHASIS KISHAN RAM KISHEN III-A 31/10/2007 40.48 Kolkata
and Kerala

226 2025/SECRETARIAT/0475 K SHALINI R KUMAR IV 8/5/2008 40.48 Kolkata
and Kerala

227 2025/SECRETARIAT/0225 ELENA KUJUR JYOTISH IRAN KUJUR IV 18/9/2006 40.48 Kolkata
and Kerala

228 2025/SECRETARIAT/1028 SWETA BILUNG OSKAR BILUNG III-B 11/6/2007 40.48 Kolkata
and Kerala

229 2025/SECRETARIAT/0491 ESMITA BARMAN PINAK BARMAN III-B 3/10/2006 40 Kolkata
and Kerala

230 2025/SECRETARIAT/0243 KOYAL MONDAL ASISH MONDAL III-B 20/5/2007 40 Kolkata
and Kerala

231 2025/SECRETARIAT/0412 PALAK URAWN KANDAY URAWN IV 20/12/2007 39.52 Kolkata
and Kerala

232 2025/SECRETARIAT/0244 SREYA MONDAL SUMANTA MONDAL III-B 29/7/2008 39.52 Kolkata
and Kerala

233 2025/SECRETARIAT/0689 SREYA MONDAL SUMANTA MONDAL III-B 29/7/2008 39.52 Kolkata
and Kerala

234 2025/SECRETARIAT/0271 MANDIRA SAHA SURESH SAHA III-B 4/8/2008 39.52 Kolkata
and Kerala

235 2025/SECRETARIAT/0537 V N THABSHEERA V A MOHAMMED
NURUDEEN III-A 1/9/2008 39.52 Kolkata

and Kerala

236 2025/SECRETARIAT/0986 RITISHA DAS RATAN DAS III-B 19/3/2007 39.52 Kolkata
and Kerala

237 2025/SECRETARIAT/0269 N MEGNA N HARI NARAYAN IV 18/3/2007 39.52 Kolkata
and Kerala

238 2025/SECRETARIAT/0427 SHIFA MOIDEEN LATE HAJA MOIDEEN IV 13/8/2007 39.05 Kolkata
and Kerala

239 2025/SECRETARIAT/0093 AYESHA TANVEER HASSAN IV 5/8/2007 39.05 Kolkata
and Kerala

240 2025/SECRETARIAT/0125 ANKITA MISHRA ANAND PRAKASH
MISHRA IV 19/12/2007 39.05 Kolkata

and Kerala

241 2025/SECRETARIAT/0256 AYUSHI MAHTO CHANDRU MAHTO IV 27/4/2007 39.05 Kolkata
and Kerala

242 2025/SECRETARIAT/0073 AYUSHI MAHTO CHANDRU MAHTO IV 27/4/2007 39.05 Kolkata
and Kerala

243 2025/SECRETARIAT/0567 LINCY KINDO LATE KISHORE KINDO III-A 24/5/2007 38.57 Kolkata
and Kerala

244 2025/SECRETARIAT/0500 SHREYA BISWAS PRODEEP BISWAS IV 4/9/2008 38.57 Kolkata
and Kerala

245 2025/SECRETARIAT/0750 S GLORRY JOICE S SHANKER IV 16/1/2008 38.57 Kolkata
and Kerala
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246 2025/SECRETARIAT/0258 SANIYA TIRKEY CYPRIAN TIRKEY IV 24/7/2007 38.57 Kolkata
and Kerala

247 2025/SECRETARIAT/0532 T AMISHA T HARI HARAN IV 26/4/2007 38.57 Kolkata
and Kerala

248 2025/SECRETARIAT/0406 PAYAL YADAV JITENDER KUMAR
YADAV IV 27/8/2006 38.57 Kolkata

and Kerala

249 2025/SECRETARIAT/0485 ROHINI GAIN KRISHNA GAIN III-B 19/5/2008 38.1 Kolkata
and Kerala

250 2025/SECRETARIAT/0393 B SRUTHI B DILLI RAO IV 4/7/2008 38.1 Kolkata
and Kerala

251 2025/SECRETARIAT/0410 ADITI DUTTA UTTAM DUTTA III-B 7/3/2007 38.1 Kolkata
and Kerala

252 2025/SECRETARIAT/0610 ISHA AFREEN E P ABDUL NASIR III-A 21/7/2001 38.1 Kolkata
and Kerala

253 2025/SECRETARIAT/0517 ANGEL KUMARI BIJAY KUMAR IV 23/11/2007 37.62 Kolkata
and Kerala

254 2025/SECRETARIAT/0300 ANISHA BISWAS ASHWINI BISWAS III-B 19/4/2007 37.62 Kolkata
and Kerala

255 2025/SECRETARIAT/0710 SALENI EKKA BIPIN KISHORE EKKA IV 15/1/2007 37.62 Kolkata
and Kerala

256 2025/SECRETARIAT/0464 T RAJALAXMI M THATCHINA
MOORTHY IV 18/12/2007 37.14 Kolkata

and Kerala

257 2025/SECRETARIAT/0859 KAMAL SARDAR BIPUL SARDAR III-B 16/6/2008 37.14 Kolkata
and Kerala

258 2025/SECRETARIAT/0473 ANAMIKA
CHOWDHURY

SANJAY
CHOWDHURY III-B 17/5/2008 37.14 Kolkata

and Kerala

259 2025/SECRETARIAT/0381 VARTIKA TIWARI GIRISH KUMAR
TIWARI IV 29/8/2007 36.67 Kolkata

and Kerala

260 2025/SECRETARIAT/1100 M DIVYA M MOHAN IV 8/4/2008 36.67 Kolkata
and Kerala

261 2025/SECRETARIAT/0543 ANUSHKA HALDER RANJIT HALDER III-B 21/11/2007 36.67 Kolkata
and Kerala

262 2025/SECRETARIAT/0465 ANKITA MONDAL SATHINDRA
MONDAL III-B 1/6/2008 36.67 Kolkata

and Kerala

263 2025/SECRETARIAT/0442 ISHA KERKETTA DEV DUTT KERKETTA IV 5/7/2006 36.67 Kolkata
and Kerala

264 2025/SECRETARIAT/0106 ANAMIKA
MAZUMDER

SUKANTA
MAZUMDER III-B 22/7/2008 36.19 Kolkata

and Kerala

265 2025/SECRETARIAT/0362 POOJA MANDAL PRAKASH MANDAL III-B 1/4/2008 36.19 Kolkata
and Kerala

266 2025/SECRETARIAT/0955 S PREETHI P SELVA KUMAR IV 17/1/2008 36.19 Kolkata
and Kerala

267 2025/SECRETARIAT/0797 ROHINI RAJ RAJ VALI IV 5/12/2007 36.19 Kolkata
and Kerala

268 2025/SECRETARIAT/0356 DIKSHA RAMCHARAN III-A 15/11/2007 36.19 Kolkata
and Kerala

269 2025/SECRETARIAT/0783 PRIYANKA BAROI PARITOSH BAROI III-B 16/11/2007 35.24 Kolkata
and Kerala

270 2025/SECRETARIAT/1032 AJITHA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR III-B 28/2/2006 34.76 Kolkata
and Kerala

271 2025/SECRETARIAT/0549 AJITHA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR III-B 28/2/2006 34.76 Kolkata
and Kerala

272 2025/SECRETARIAT/0494 K LATHA K SOMESHWAR RAO IV 22/11/2007 33.33 Kolkata
and Kerala

273 2025/SECRETARIAT/0177 APARNA ROY
CHOUDHURY

BISWAJIT ROY
CHOUDHURY III-B 2/1/2005 31.43 Kolkata

and Kerala

274 2025/SECRETARIAT/0566 MONISHA THAKUR PRODEEP KUMAR
THAKUR IV 19/9/2006 29.52 Kolkata

275 2025/SECRETARIAT/0078 MONISHA THAKUR PRODEEP KUMAR
THAKUR IV 19/9/2006 29.52 Kolkata
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)  FOR THE SESSION: 2025-2026   FOR Differently Abled (Divyang)  CATEGORY

S.No. Admission No. Name of
Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII% Eligible for

College Place Remarks

1 2025/SECRETARIAT/0950 RISHITA
HAWLADER

PARESH LAL
HAWLADER III-B 27/10/2006 46.67 Kolkata and

Kerala
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